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PACIFIC LIGHTING 2026

BROCHURE GUIDE

Offering a comprehensive and commercial collection that inspires. 
Pacific's aim is to combine exceptional quality products with our 
outstanding premium customer service for our trade customers.
Get in touch with our Customer Support Team to discuss the new 
collection and your stockist needs. You're welcome to visit our themed 
showrooms in Huddersfield, or arrange a visit from one of our 
dedicated Account Managers.
Our website showcases the full 2026 Lighting range, along with our 
Home and Outdoor Living collections. You can also browse our latest 
brochures online or request a printed copy by post.

On page 194, you’ll find an index with a chronological list of all the 
product codes and their corresponding page.

All lighting is sold without bulbs unless otherwise stated.

Our pendant dimensions refer to the size of the pendant itself, while the 
drop section indicates the total minimum and maximum hanging height.

3. Anders Matt Black and Gold Leaf 
Metal Dome Pendant

35-314

PENDANT DIMS: W62 x D62 x H31cm

DROP: Min 38cm Max 142cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Name on our Website.

Each product is clearly numbered, with a corresponding information 
box nearby on the page. Here you’ll find the product name, 
description, code and dimensions.

To make things easier, we’ve selected a range of shade pairings to 
complement our base-only lamps. These are shown throughout the 
brochure as Selected Complete combinations. 

For shade dimensions please refer to pages 176 to 190, where you can 
see our entire Shade Collection.

Additionally if you see this box:

When a product is marked Selected Complete, the first code refers 
to the full lamp and shade pairing, with overall dimensions listed 
below. The second code is the base only (without the shade), with 
its individual dimensions shown underneath. For example:

It means more shade options are available online for that base.

Where the description shows a single reference, the product 
pictured is the complete product. Including the shade. For example:

1. Alonzo Matt Black Metal Task 
Floor Lamp

32-083-C

OVERALL DIMS: W38 x D90 x H187cm

2. Etna Black and White Glass Table 
Lamp Selected Complete

30-1137-025-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS: W40 x D40 x H53cm

30-1137-BO

BASE DIMS:W26 x D26 x H34cm





CONTENTS

TASK LIGHTING 6-25

Our Task Lighting section features adjustable hinges and directional heads, 
paired with coordinated pendants, crafted to suit various interiors. Practical 
yet refined, this collection blends industrial design with metal, brass, and glass 
finishes in vintage and contemporary styles.

CONTEMPORARY LIGHTING 26-33

Our Contemporary Lighting collection features sleek, minimal designs in 
elegant finishes, including table, floor, wall lights, and pendants. Integrated 
LEDs provide a warm, ambient glow (3000–3200K) for a modern yet inviting 
atmosphere. 
 

METAL & HAMMERED LIGHTING 34-66

A distinctive collection featuring hand-hammered metal, cast brass, and  
hand-painted designs, blending vintage charm with modern touches. 
Statement pendants and artisanal pieces offer timeless character for both 
traditional and contemporary interiors.

GLASS LIGHTING 67-85

WOODEN LIGHTING 86-106

Timeless and textured, our wooden lighting collection brings natural warmth 
through classic and contemporary designs. Handmade by skilled artisans and 
responsibly sourced, it offers a range of finishes for every interior style.

NATURAL FORMS 107-119

Handcrafted by artisans using natural fibres like jute, rattan, and seagrass, 
this eco-friendly collection offers versatile designs across table lamps, 
pendants, and floor lamps—perfect for a range of interiors.

TERRACOTTA & STONEWARE 120-128

Handcrafted Terracotta and Stoneware table lamps featuring textured designs 
and natural or coloured finishes, blending durability with timeless warmth  
and character.

Our Glass Lighting collection offers a variety of styles and finishes, from rustic 
bubble and mercurial effects to clean ribbed and milky glass, paired with 
elegant metallic accents. Featuring table, floor, and pendant lamps, this range 
suits both classic and modern interiors.



CERAMIC LIGHTING 129-156

Popular for its variety, our ceramic lighting collection features textured,    
hand-painted, and decal finishes in pastel, metallic, and monochrome tones. 
Now including floor lamps and designs inspired by natural materials like wood 
and marble.

BRANDS JENNY WORRALL 157-162

Part of our Brand Collections, the Jenny Worrall range is crafted from 
premium, weighty glass. Each lamp base features intricate decals set inside 
the base, with layered paints and metallic accents creating a distinctive, 
luxurious finish.

BRANDS DESIGNERS GUILD 162-171

Part of our Brand Collections, Designers Guild are renowned for their luxury 
furnishing fabrics, wallpapers and prints. We are delighted to be have 
been chosen to work with Designers Guild to curate their very first Lighting 
Collection, featuring their iconic prints and colour palettes. 

SHADES 176-190

A versatile collection of shades in various fabrics, finishes and styles many with 
reversible gimbals for flexible use across table, floor, and pendant lighting.

FILAMENT LED BULB COLLECTION 191

Our curated Filament LED Bulb Collection showcases popular bulbs that 
beautifully enhance lamps and glass pendants, adding warmth and style to 
any space.

CEILING FITTINGS 192-193

Electrified Ceiling Fittings in styles from contemporary to classic, designed for 
easy installation and to perfectly complement our versatile shade collection for 
personalized pendant lighting.

OUTDOOR LIGHTING 172-175

A versatile outdoor lighting range combining durable staples with innovative 
LED features to enhance and enliven exterior spaces.
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2.  Finn   Grey Metal Cloche Headed 
Table Lamp 

30-1163-GY-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W16   x D23   x H55cm 

3.  Finn   Mulberry Metal Cloche 
Headed Table Lamp 

30-1163-MU-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W16   x D23   x H55cm 

4.  Finn   Grey Metal Cloche Two Head 
Floor Lamp 

32-211-GY-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W39   x D23   x H160cm 

1.  Finn   Mulberry Metal Cloche Two 
Head Floor Lamp 

32-211-MU-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W39   x D23   x H160cm 

Task Lighting
Designed to combine function with form, task lighting features adjustable hinges 

and directional heads on the table floor and wall lights.  Along with a considered 

selection of style matching pendants, these lighting solutions are all crafted to suit a 

variety of interior styles.

Perfect for reading corners, workspaces, or above kitchen counters and dining 

areas, these pieces offer practical illumination without compromising on design. 

Industrial design at the heart, this refined collection updates the classic styling, 

by using materials such as metal, brass and glass, in a wide range of vintage and 

contemporary finishes. 

NEW NEW

NEW NEW
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8.  Amalie   Grey Metal Retro Task 
Floor Lamp 

32-209-GY-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D38   x H170cm 

5.  Amalie   Black Metal Retro Task 
Floor Lamp 

32-209-BK-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D38   x H170cm 

6.  Amalie   Grey Metal Retro Pendant 

35-435-GY 

PENDANT DIMS:  W29 x D29 x H19cm 

DROP: Min  30 cm Max  122 cm

7.  Amalie   Black Metal Retro Pendant 

35-435-BK 

PENDANT DIMS:  W29 x D29 x H19cm 

DROP: Min  30 cm Max  122 cm
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2.  Juna   Black Metal and Natural 
Wood Table Lamp 

30-1162-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W17   x D40   x H50cm 

3.  Juna   Black Metal and Natural 
Wood Wall Light 

39-037 

OVERALL DIMS:  W35   x D17   x H22cm 

1.  Juna   Black Metal and Natural 
Wood Two Head Floor Lamp 

32-210-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W56   x D24   x H160cm 
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Sleek Matt
Black Metal

Shade

6.  Zeta   Matt Black and Antique Brass 
Table Lamp 

30-868-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W21   x D29   x H65cm 

5.  Zeta   Matt Black and Antique Brass 
Wall Light 

39-018 

OVERALL DIMS:  W18   x D29   x H31cm 

4.  Zeta   Matt Black and Antique Brass 
Floor Lamp 

32-148-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W26   x D40   x H161cm 
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3.  Augusto   Black and Gold Task Wall 
Light 

39-034 

OVERALL DIMS:  W13   x D34   x H16cm 

1

3

2

2.  Augusto   Black and Gold Task Bar 
Pendant 

35-431 

PENDANT DIMS:  W66 x D17 x H24cm 

DROP: Min  41 cm Max  150 cm 

1.  Augusto   Black and Gold Task 
Floor Lamp 

32-205-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W25   x D44   x H170cm 
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5.  Mayfair   Matt Black Domed Task 
Table Lamp 

30-882-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W17   x D35   x H63cm 

4.  Mayfair   Matt Black Domed Task 
Floor Lamp 

32-200-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W16   x D37   x H141cm 
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3.  Canton   Matt Black Metal and 
Glass Cone Floor Lamp 

32-049-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W19   x D58   x H138cm 

2.  Canton   Matt Black Metal and 
Glass Cone Table Lamp 

30-410-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W19   x D42   x H53cm 

1.  Canton   Matt Black Metal and 
Glass Cone Wall Light 

39-010 

OVERALL DIMS:  W19   x D40   x H35cm 

1

2

3

4

4.  Canton   Matt Black Metal and 
Glass Cone Pendant 

35-186 

PENDANT DIMS:  W25 x D25 x H20cm 

DROP: Min  28 cm Max  110 cm 
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7.  Chaplin   Concrete and Brushed 
Chrome Table Lamp 

30-854-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W18   x D30   x H64cm 

6.  Chaplin   Chrome and Glass Wall 
Light 

39-017 

OVERALL DIMS:  W16   x D23   x H24cm 

5.  Chaplin   Concrete and Brushed 
Chrome Floor Lamp 

32-093-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D25   x H157cm 
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3.  Bowery   Ribbed Glass with Antique 
Brass Fitting Wall Light 

39-076-018-AB-SC 

OVERALL DIMS:  W20   x D28   x H23cm 

3

2

1

1.  Bowery   Large Ribbed Glass with 
Antique Brass Fitting Elec Pendant 

35-078-019-AB-SC 

PENDANT DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H13cm 

DROP: Min  32 cm Max  124 cm 

2.  Bowery   Ribbed Glass with Antique 
Brass Fitting Elec Pendant 

35-076-017-AB-SC 

PENDANT DIMS:  W20 x D20 x H10cm 

DROP: Min  22 cm Max  121 cm 

4.  Bowery   Large Ribbed Glass with 
Antique Bronze Fitting Elec Pendant 

35-078-019-ABZ-SC 

PENDANT DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H13cm 

DROP: Min  32 cm Max  124 cm 

6.  Bowery   Ribbed Glass with Antique 
Bronze Fitting Wall Light 

39-076-018-ABZ-SC 

OVERALL DIMS:  W20   x D28   x H23cm 

5.  Bowery   Ribbed Glass with Antique 
Bronze Fitting Elec Pendant 

35-076-017-ABZ-SC 

PENDANT DIMS:  W20 x D20 x H10cm 

DROP: Min  22 cm Max  121 cm 
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7.  Lenox   Conical Ribbed Glass with 
Antique Bronze Fitting Elec Pendant 

35-077-017-ABZ-SC 

PENDANT DIMS:  W18 x D18 x H14cm 

DROP: Min  26 cm Max  125 cm 

8.  Lenox   Conical Ribbed Glass with 
Antique Bronze Fitting Wall Light 

39-077-018-ABZ-SC 

OVERALL DIMS:  W18   x D27   x H27cm 

9.  Lenox   Conical Ribbed Glass with 
Antique Brass Fitting Elec Pendant 

35-077-017-AB-SC 

PENDANT DIMS:  W18 x D18 x H14cm 

DROP: Min  26 cm Max  125 cm 

10.  Lenox   Conical Ribbed Glass with 
Antique Brass Fitting Wall Light 

39-077-018-AB-SC 

OVERALL DIMS:  W18   x D27   x H27cm 

NEW
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4.  Theia   Black and Brushed Brass 
Task Table Lamp 

30-1090-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W15   x D24   x H51cm 

3.  Theia   Black and Brushed Brass 
Task Floor Lamp 

32-197-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W23   x D26   x H144cm 

2.  Biba   Marble Footed White and 
Gold Table Lamp 

30-418-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W18   x D37   x H52cm 

1.  Biba   Marble Footed White and 
Gold Floor Lamp 

32-058-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W25   x D44   x H144cm 
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7.  Emiliano   Antique Bronze and 
Antique Brass Adjustable Task Table 
Lamp 

30-1122-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W20   x D58   x H87cm 

8.  Emiliano   Antique Bronze and 
Antique Brass Adjustable Task Floor 
Lamp 

32-202-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D70   x H164cm 

6.  Toulon   Black Metal Task Table 
Lamp 

30-1038-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W22   x D39   x H50cm 

5.  Toulon   Black Metal Task Floor 
Lamp 

32-186-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W25   x D61   x H150cm 
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3.  Benedict   Sage and Brushed Silver 
Metal Floor Lamp 

32-196-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W36   x D25   x H160cm 

4.  Benedict   Sage and Brushed Silver 
Metal Table Lamp 

30-1089-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W17   x D30   x H57cm 

2.  Benedict   Black and Brushed Silver 
Metal Table Lamp 

30-1088-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W17   x D30   x H57cm 

1.  Benedict   Black and Brushed Silver 
Metal Floor Lamp 

32-195-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W36   x D25   x H160cm 
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Adjustable
Heads

7.  Aaron   Black Metal Task Floor 
Lamp 

32-169-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W48   x D25   x H152cm 

6.  Aaron   Antique Brass Metal Task 
Floor Lamp 

32-120-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W48   x D25   x H152cm 

5.  Aaron   Brushed Chrome Metal Task 
Floor Lamp 

32-168-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W48   x D25   x H152cm 
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3.  Alonzo   Grey Metal Task Floor 
Lamp 

32-057-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W38   x D90   x H187cm 

2.  Alonzo   Brass Metal Task Floor 
Lamp 

32-056-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W38   x D90   x H187cm 

1.  Alonzo   Matt Black Metal Task 
Floor Lamp 

32-083-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W38   x D90   x H187cm 
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4.  Feliciani   Matt Black Metal and 
Black Marble Floor Lamp 

32-198-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W35   x D130   x H179cm 

6.  Feliciani   Brushed Silver Metal and 
White Marble Floor Lamp

32-147-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W35   x D130   x H179cm 

5.  Feliciani   Brushed Brass Metal and 
White Marble Floor Lamp 

32-146-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W35   x D130   x H179cm 
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3.  Kensington   Antique Brass Metal 
Arched Arm Task Table Lamp 

30-474-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W19   x D31   x H42cm 

2.  Kensington   Nickel Metal Arched 
Arm Task Table Lamp 

30-473-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W19   x D31   x H42cm 

1.  Eloise   Gold Metal and Marble 
Table Lamp 

30-1097-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W14   x D26   x H57cm 
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5.  Ellis   Antique Bronze Café Metal 
Pendant 

35-455 

PENDANT DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H22cm 

DROP: Min  30 cm Max  122 cm 

4.  Ellis   Antique Brass Café Metal 
Pendant 

35-454 

PENDANT DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H22cm 

DROP: Min  30 cm Max  122 cm 

6.  Harlem   Antique Bronze Domed 
Metal Pendant 

35-457 

PENDANT DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H29cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  129 cm 

7.  Harlem   Antique Brass Domed 
Metal Pendant 

35-456 

PENDANT DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H29cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  129 cm 

NEW NEW

NEW NEW
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1.  Mason   Copper Effect Tall Domed 
Metal Pendant 

35-450 

PENDANT DIMS:  W15 x D15 x H26cm 

DROP: Min  36 cm Max  126 cm 

2.  Mason   Copper Effect Wide Domed 
Metal Pendant 

35-449 

PENDANT DIMS:  W47 x D47 x H20cm 

DROP: Min  30 cm Max  130 cm 

4.  Anders   Matt Black and Silver Leaf 
Metal Dome Pendant 

35-451 

PENDANT DIMS:  W62 x D62 x H31cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  132 cm 

3.  Anders   Matt Black and Gold Leaf 
Metal Dome Pendant 

35-314 

PENDANT DIMS:  W62 x D62 x H31cm 

DROP: Min  38 cm Max  142 cm 
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6.  Anke   Matt Mulberry Domed Metal 
Pendant 

35-374 

PENDANT DIMS:  W32 x D32 x H31cm 

DROP: Min  35 cm Max  120 cm 

5.  Anke   Matt Grey Domed Metal 
Pendant 

35-234 

PENDANT DIMS:  W32 x D32 x H31cm 

DROP: Min  35 cm Max  120 cm 

8.  Anke   Matt White Domed Metal 
Pendant 

35-390 

PENDANT DIMS:  W32 x D32 x H31cm 

DROP: Min  35 cm Max  120 cm 

7.  Anke   Matt Indigo Domed Metal 
Pendant 

35-233 

PENDANT DIMS:  W32 x D32 x H31cm 

DROP: Min  35 cm Max  120 cm 
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2.  Blair   Smoke Glass Ball and Black 
Metal Wall Light 

39-036 

OVERALL DIMS:  W24   x D20   x H34cm 

1.  Blair   Smoke Glass Ball and Black 
Metal Table Lamp 

30-851-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W24   x D24   x H59cm 

3.  Blair   Smoke Glass Ball and Black 
Metal Floor Lamp 

32-141-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W25   x D25   x H169cm 

Contemporary Lighting
 Our Contemporary Lighting collection showcases sleek, minimalistic designs in 

a variety of elegant finishes to complement any interior scheme. From table and 

floor lamp suites to select ranges that include wall lights and pendants, this section 

embraces clean lines and refined materials such as metal, glass, and acrylic. 

Where the collection includes integrated LED technology bulbs, they have a colour 

temperature of 3000–3200K, delivering a warm, ambient glow that enhances living 

spaces without the harshness of cool-toned light. The result is a modern yet inviting 

atmosphere, perfect for adding a touch of sophistication and subtle luxury.
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5.  Vecchio   Lustre Glass Orb and 
Gold Metal Table Lamp 

30-698-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W25   x D25   x H57cm 

4.  Vecchio   Lustre Glass Orb and 
Gold Floor Lamp 

32-114-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W26   x D26   x H158cm 

6

5
4

6.  Vecchio   Lustre Glass Ball and Gold 
Metal Pendant 

35-284 

PENDANT DIMS:  W57 x D53 x H23cm 

DROP: Min  35 cm Max  110 cm 
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4.  Wanda   White Orb and Black Metal 
5 Light Pendant 

35-434 

PENDANT DIMS:  W55 x D55 x H11cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  120 cm 

2.  Wanda   White Orb and Black 
Metal Wall Light 

39-035 

OVERALL DIMS:  W11   x D21   x H35cm 

1.  Wanda   White Orb and Black 
Metal Floor Lamp 

32-159-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W25   x D47   x H144cm 

3.  Wanda   White Orb and Black 
Metal Table Lamp 

30-901-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W18   x D37   x H62cm 
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6.  Florence   Black Metal and Glass 
Table Lamp 

30-1037-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W21   x D21   x H44cm 

9.  Florence   Black Metal and Glass 
Wall Light 

39-028 

OVERALL DIMS:  W17   x D20   x H32cm 

8.  Florence   Black Metal and Glass 
Flush Pendant 

35-406 

PENDANT DIMS:  W22   x D22   x H25cm 

5.  Florence   Black Metal and Glass 
Floor Lamp 

32-185-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W37   x D21   x H157cm 

7.  Florence   Black Metal and Glass 
Pendant 

35-405 

PENDANT DIMS:  W26 x D26 x H21cm 

DROP: Min  45 cm Max  120 cm 
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4.  Xena   Black and Rose Gold Metal 
LED Floor Lamp 

32-199-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W22   x D22   x H151cm 

3.  Xena   Black and Rose Gold Metal 
LED Table Lamp 

30-1091-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W18   x D18   x H50cm 

1

2

4

3

2.  Xena   Black and Rose Gold Metal 5 
Drop LED Pendant 

35-421 

PENDANT DIMS:  W81 x D9 x H9cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  94 cm 

1.  Xena   Black and Rose Gold Metal 8 
Light LED Pendant 

35-422 

PENDANT DIMS:  W79 x D79 x H12cm 

DROP: Min  78 cm Max  137 cm 

w
w

w
.p

a
ci

fi
c-

li
fe

st
yl

e
.c

o
.u

k

30

LIGHTING 2026 | CONTEMPORARY LIGHTING |



5

6

7

6.  Astarion   Matt Black and Gold 
Multi Drop LED Pendant 

35-424 

PENDANT DIMS:  W42 x D42 x H15cm 

DROP: Min  22 cm Max  190 cm 

5.  Astarion   Matt Black and Gold 3 
Drop LED Pendant 

35-423 

PENDANT DIMS:  W66 x D15 x H15cm 

DROP: Min  21 cm Max  155 cm 

7.  Astarion   Matt Black and Gold LED 
Wall Light 

39-031 

OVERALL DIMS:  W15   x D24   x H62cm 
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1

2

2.  Sienna   Gold Metal LED Ring 
Pendant 

35-419 

PENDANT DIMS:  W82 x D82 x H9cm 

DROP: Min  47 cm Max  131 cm 

1.  Sienna   Black Metal LED Ring 
Pendant 

35-420 

PENDANT DIMS:  W82 x D82 x H9cm 

DROP: Min  47 cm Max  131 cm 
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3

5

4

4.  Orion   Grey LED Round Pendant 

35-294 

PENDANT DIMS:  W80 x D80 x H5cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  150 cm

5.  Neptune   Grey LED Ring Pendant 

35-293 

PENDANT DIMS:  W60 x D60 x H13cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  150 cm

3.  Solaris   Grey Spiral Pendant 

35-296 

PENDANT DIMS:  W85 x D19 x H19cm 

DROP: Min  50 cm Max  164 cm
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Metal & Hammered Lighting
 This distinctive collection brings together a variety of finishes and styles; from hand-hammered 

metal and cast brass, to hand-painted tea caddy designs and refined metallic lighting suites. 

Statement pendants with bold, structured frames sit alongside more intricate and artisanal pieces. 

Designed to suit both traditional and contemporary interiors, this range offers the charm of 

vintage-inspired lighting with occasional modern or playful twists. Whether you're after a touch of 

heritage or a bold focal point, this section delivers timeless character with a tactile edge.

2.  Tatiana   Antique Brass Metal Floor 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-222-253-8CR-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W50 x D40 x H148cm 

 32-222-BO 

BASE DIMS: W32   x D25   x H138cm 

1.  Tatiana   Antique Brass Metal Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1184-253-8CR-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W16 x D47 x H61cm 

 30-1184-BO 

BASE DIMS: W15   x D30   x H50cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Name on our Website.

3.  Tatiana   Antique Brass Metal 
Double Wall Light Selected Complete 

 39-041-253-6CR-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W39 x D19 x H44cm 

 39-041

FITTING DIMS: W29   x D15   x H30cm 

1

2

3

NEW NEW NEW
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6.  Salvatore   Antique Silver Metal 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1183-001-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H73cm 

 30-1183-BO 

BASE DIMS: W15   x D15   x H57cm 

4.  Salvatore   Antique Silver Metal 
Floor Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-221-001-18WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H160cm 

 32-221-BO 

BASE DIMS: W26   x D26   x H138cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Salvatore on our Website.

4

5

6

7

5.  Salvatore   Antique Silver Metal 6 
Arm Pendant Selected Complete 

 35-459-033-6WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W74 x D74 x H49m 

DROP: Min  60 cm Max  155 cm

 35-459

PENDANT DIMS: W62 x D62 x H49cm 

7.  Salvatore   Antique Silver Metal 
Double Wall Light Selected Complete 

 39-040-033-6WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W36 x D23 x H36cm 

 39-040

FITTING DIMS: W25   x D18   x H25cm 

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW
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4.  Piero   Antique Bronze Metal 
Candlestick Floor Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 32-203-025-18WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H165cm 

 32-203-BO 

BASE DIMS: W25   x D25   x H143cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Piero on our Website.

1

2

3

4

3.  Piero   Antique Bronze Metal 6 Arm 
Pendant Selected Complete 

 35-458-033-6WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W74 x D74 x H49cm 

DROP: Min  60 cm Max  155 cm

 35-458

PENDANT DIMS: W62 x D62 x H49cm 

1.  Piero   Antique Bronze Metal Double 
Wall Light 

 39-033-033-6WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W34 x D22 x H30cm 

 39-033

FITTING DIMS: W26   x D16   x H21cm 

2.  Piero   Antique Bronze Metal 
Candlestick Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1123-025-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H75cm 

 30-1123-BO 

BASE DIMS: W15   x D15   x H59cm 

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW
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9.  Elin   Matt Black and Ivory 5 Light 
Pendant 

35-447 

PENDANT DIMS:  W49   x D49   x H24cm 

6.  Elin   Matt Black and Ivory Table 
Lamp 

30-1039-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H45cm 

8.  Elin   Matt Black and Ivory 3 Light 
Pendant 

35-407 

PENDANT DIMS:  W44   x D44   x H25cm 

5.  Elin   Matt Black and Ivory Floor 
Lamp 

32-187-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W42   x D42   x H160cm 

5

8

9

6

7

7.  Elin   Matt Black and Ivory Wall Light 

39-029 

OVERALL DIMS:  W15   x D23   x H26cm 

NEW
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3.  Oscar   Black Metal and Natural 
Linen Structured Table Lamp 

30-1176-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W34   x D34   x H66cm 

1.  Oscar   Black Metal and Natural 
Linen Structured Floor Lamp 

32-216-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W41   x D41   x H157cm 

1

2

3

2.  Oscar   Natural Linen Structured 
Pendant 

35-443 

PENDANT DIMS:  W51 x D51 x H36cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  120 cm 

NEW

NEW

NEW
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7.  Bryce   Black and Gold Metal Wall 
Light 

39-038 

OVERALL DIMS:  W13   x D20   x H26cm 

4.  Bryce   Black and Gold Metal Rise 
and Fall Floor Lamp 

32-204-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W40   x D40   x H155cm 

6.  Bryce   Black and Gold Metal Rise 
and Fall Table Lamp 

30-1129-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H58cm 

4

5

6

7

5.  Bryce   Black and Gold Metal 
Ceiling Pendant 

35-444 

PENDANT DIMS:  W50 x D50 x H52cm 

DROP: Min  57 cm Max  120 cm 

NEW

NEWNEW

NEW

39

w
w

w
.p

a
cific-life

style
.co

.u
k



1.  Bonham   Natural Wood Veneer 
and Silver Metal Wall Light 

39-039 

OVERALL DIMS:  W15   x D20   x H35cm 

3.  Bonham   Natural Wood Veneer 
and Silver Metal 3 Light Pendant 

35-445 

PENDANT DIMS:  W39   x D39   x H53cm 

2.  Bonham   Natural Wood Veneer 
and Silver Metal Table Lamp 

30-1177-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W17   x D17   x H68cm 

4.  Bonham   Natural Wood Veneer 
and Silver Metal Floor Lamp 

32-217-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W23   x D23   x H161cm 

4

3

2

1

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW
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5.  Lowry   Brushed Silver and Matt 
Black Metal Wall Light 

39-015 

OVERALL DIMS:  W26   x D18   x H40cm 

6.  Lowry   Brushed Silver and Matt 
Black Metal Table Lamp 

30-803-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W31   x D31   x H63cm 

7.  Lowry   Brushed Silver and Matt 
Black Metal Floor Lamp 

32-137-K 

OVERALL DIMS:  W46   x D46   x H161cm 

5

6

7
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2.  Elin   Brushed Silver and Steel Grey 
5 Light Pendant 

35-448 

PENDANT DIMS:  W49   x D49   x H24cm 

5.  Elin   Brushed Silver and Steel Grey 
Table Lamp 

30-1040-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H45cm 

3.  Elin   Brushed Silver and Steel Grey 
Wall Light 

39-030 

OVERALL DIMS:  W15   x D23   x H26cm 

1.  Elin   Brushed Silver and Steel Grey 
3 Light Pendant 

35-408 

PENDANT DIMS:  W44   x D44   x H25cm 

4.  Elin   Brushed Silver and Steel Grey 
Floor Lamp 

32-188-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W42   x D42   x H160cm 

1 2

3

4

5
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8.  Plaza   Silver 3 Light Metal Table 
Lamp 

30-782-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H53cm 

7.  Plaza   Silver Metal Straight Arm 
Wall Light 

39-014 

OVERALL DIMS:  W14   x D25   x H20cm 

6.  Plaza   Silver 5 Light Metal Floor 
Lamp 

32-133-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W44   x D44   x H161cm 

6

7

8
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4.  Elin   55cm Ivory Poly Cotton and 
Silver Lining Non Elec Pendant 

33-075-IV 

PENDANT DIMS:  W55   x D55   x H22cm 

3.  Elin   55cm Steel Grey Poly Cotton 
and Silver Lining Non Elec Pendant 

33-075-SG 

PENDANT DIMS:  W55   x D55   x H22cm 

2.  Plaza   Silver Metal and Grey Linen 
Pendant 

35-289 

PENDANT DIMS:  W45   x D45   x H37cm 

1.  Plaza   Silver Metal and Grey Linen 
5 Arm Pendant 

35-288 

PENDANT DIMS:  W49   x D49   x H36cm 

2

1

4

3
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7.  Vala   Graphite Metal Textured Effect 
Ball Floor Lamp 

32-212-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W40   x D40   x H160cm 

8.  Vala   Graphite Metal Textured Effect 
Ball Table Lamp 

30-1164-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H49cm 

5.  Arbor   Verdi Gris Metal Conical 
Floor Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-213-261-18WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H159cm 

 32-213-BO 

BASE DIMS: W21   x D21   x H134cm 

6.  Arbor   Verdi Gris Metal Conical 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1165-261-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H76cm 

 30-1165-BO 

BASE DIMS: W17   x D17   x H53cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Arbor on our Website.
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4.  Jenna   Silver Metal Twist Detail 
Floor Lamp 

32-039-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W36   x D36   x H158cm 

3.  Jenna   Silver Metal Twist Detail 
Table Lamp 

30-030-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W31   x D31   x H58cm 

2.  Auden   Silver Metal Stick Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1167-017-10IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W25 x D25 x H52cm 

 30-1167-BO 

BASE DIMS: W12   x D12   x H46cm 

1.  Auden   Silver Metal Stick Floor 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-214-017-14IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H135cm 

 32-214-BO 

BASE DIMS: W24   x D24   x H123cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Auden on our Website.
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6.  Jenna   Antique Brass Metal Twist 
Detail Floor Lamp 

32-040-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W36   x D36   x H158cm 

5.  Jenna   Antique Brass Metal Twist 
Detail Table Lamp 

30-048-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W31   x D31   x H58cm 

6

5
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2.  Langston   Satin Brass Metal 
Column Floor Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-087-261-18WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H169cm 

 32-087-BO 

BASE DIMS: W23   x D23   x H144cm 

1.  Langston   Satin Brass Metal 
Column Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-586-261-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H87cm 

 30-586-BO 

BASE DIMS: W15   x D15   x H64cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Langston on our Website.
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4.  Langston   Matt Black Metal 
Column Floor Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-113-261-18WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H169cm 

 32-113-BO 

BASE DIMS: W23   x D23   x H144cm 

3.  Langston   Matt Black Metal 
Column Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-697-261-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H87cm 

 30-697-BO 

BASE DIMS: W15   x D15   x H64cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Langston on our Website.

3

4

5
6

6.  Langston   Nickel Metal Column 
Floor Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-044-261-18GY-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H169cm 

 32-044-BO 

BASE DIMS: W23   x D23   x H144cm 

5.  Langston   Nickel Metal Column 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-351-261-16GY-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H87cm 

 30-351-BO 

BASE DIMS: W15   x D15   x H64cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Langston on our Website.
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Sleek 
Sophisticated

Design

4.  Rhode   Matt Black Stick Metal Floor 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-110-025-16TA-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H153cm 

 32-110-BO 

BASE DIMS: W23   x D23   x H134cm 

3.  Rhode   Matt Black Stick Metal Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-680-025-12TA-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H63cm 

 30-680-BO 

BASE DIMS: W11   x D11   x H50cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Rhode on our Website.

1.  Emilio   Matt Black Candlestick 
Floor Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-201-025-18WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H169cm 

 32-201-BO 

BASE DIMS: W19   x D19   x H147cm 

2.  Emilio   Matt Black Candlestick 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1105-025-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H71cm 

 30-1105-BO 

BASE DIMS: W11   x D11   x H55cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Emilio on our Website.
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7.  Canterbury   Antique Silver Metal 
Floor Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-003-025-18WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H158cm 

 32-003-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H136cm 

8.  Canterbury   Antique Silver Metal 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-015-025-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H86cm 

 30-015-BO 

BASE DIMS: W15   x D15   x H70cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Canterbury on our Website.

5.  Canterbury   Antique Brass Metal 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1017-261-16CR-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H93cm 

 30-1017-BO 

BASE DIMS: W15   x D15   x H70cm 

6.  Canterbury   Antique Brass Metal 
Floor Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-178-261-18CR-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H161cm 

 32-178-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H136cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Canterbury on our Website.
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1.  Claudius   Gold Metal Stick Floor 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-171-025-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H160cm 

 32-171-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H141cm 

2.  Claudius   Gold Metal Stick Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-363-025-12WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H70cm 

 30-363-BO 

BASE DIMS: W10   x D10   x H57cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Claudius on our Website.

4.  Claudius   Nickel Metal Stick Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-362-018-12BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H70cm 

 30-362-BO 

BASE DIMS: W10   x D10   x H57cm 

3.  Claudius   Nickel Metal Stick Floor 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-170-018-16BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H160cm 

 32-170-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H141cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Claudius on our Website.

1 2
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8.  Trafalgar   Gold Metal Palm Tree 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 977-SG-025-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H68cm 

 977-SG 

BASE DIMS: W12   x D12   x H52cm 

7.  Trafalgar   Gold Metal Palm Tree 
Floor Lamp Selected Complete 

 977-SG-FL-025-18WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H74cm 

 977-SG-FL 

BASE DIMS: W25   x D25   x H135cm 

6.  Trafalgar   Nickel Metal Palm Tree 
Floor Lamp Selected Complete 

 977-NIC-FL-018-18IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H74cm 

 977-NIC-FL 

BASE DIMS: W25   x D25   x H135cm 

5.  Trafalgar   Nickel Metal Palm Tree 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 977-NIC-018-12BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H65cm 

 977-NIC 

BASE DIMS: W12   x D12   x H52cm 

5

6

8

7

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Trafalgar on our Website.

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Trafalgar on our Website.
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2.  Houston   Brushed Brass Metal 
Tripod Floor Lamp 

32-177-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W47   x D47   x H159cm 

1.  Houston   Brushed Brass Metal 
Tripod Table Lamp 

30-989-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W32   x D32   x H62cm 

1

2

w
w

w
.p

a
ci

fi
c-

li
fe

st
yl

e
.c

o
.u

k

54

LIGHTING 2026 | METAL & HAMMERED LIGHTING |



4.  Houston   Matt Black Metal Tripod 
Floor Lamp 

32-123-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W47   x D47   x H159cm 

5.  Houston   Brushed Silver Metal 
Tripod Floor Lamp 

32-122-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W47   x D47   x H159cm 

3.  Houston   Matt Black Metal Tripod 
Table Lamp 

30-720-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W32   x D32   x H62cm 

6.  Houston   Brushed Silver Metal 
Tripod Table Lamp 

30-719-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W32   x D32   x H62cm 

4
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1.  Antoine   Black Croc and Antique 
Brass Metal Floor Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 32-172-025-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H158cm 

 32-172-BO 

BASE DIMS: W21   x D21   x H139cm 

3.  Antoine   Black Croc and Antique 
Brass Tall Metal Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-960-025-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H85cm 

 30-960-BO 

BASE DIMS: W12   x D12   x H69cm 

2.  Antoine   Black Croc and Antique 
Brass Metal Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-961-025-12WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H70cm 

 30-961-BO 

BASE DIMS: W10   x D10   x H57cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Antoine on our Website.
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5.  Gianni   Brushed Silver and Wood 
Effect Floor Lamp 

32-189-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W41   x D41   x H157cm 

4.  Gianni   Brushed Silver and Wood 
Effect Table Lamp 

30-1054-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H57cm 

5

4

6.  Folkstone   Matt Black Metal 
Punched Lantern Table Lamp 

30-795-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W19   x D19   x H43cm 

6
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1.  Landscape   Red Hand Painted 
Metal Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1169-018-14IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H55cm 

 30-1169-BO 

BASE DIMS: W18   x D18   x H39cm 

2.  Landscape   Black Hand Painted 
Metal Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-820-018-14IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H56cm 

 30-820-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H40cm 

3.  Raya   Cinnamon and White Hand 
Painted Metal Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1104-261-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H66cm 

 30-1104-BO 

BASE DIMS: W18   x D18   x H43cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Landscape or Raya on our Website.

4.  Pointer   Black Hand Painted Dog 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-657-018-16BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H65cm 

 30-657-BO 

BASE DIMS: W23   x D23   x H46cm 

6.  Dachshund   Red Hand Painted 
Metal Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-824-019-16BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H59cm 

 30-824-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H40cm 

5.  Boston Terrier   Mustard Hand 
Painted Metal Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-825-025-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H56cm 

 30-825-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H40cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Pointer, Boston Terrier or Dachshund on our Website.
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11.  Victor   Black and White 
Geometric Hand Painted Metal Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-949-068-14BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H57cm 

 30-949-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H41cm 

10.  Oskar   Black and White Chevron 
Hand Painted Metal Table Lamp 
Selected Complete 

 30-948-068-16BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H61cm 

 30-948-BO 

BASE DIMS: W18   x D18   x H43cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Victor or Oskar on our Website.

9.  Honeycomb   Black Honeycomb 
Hand Painted Metal Table Lamp 
Selected Complete 

 30-480-018-18TA-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H68cm 

 30-480-BO 

BASE DIMS: W23   x D23   x H46cm 

7.  Chrysler   Black Art Deco Hand 
Painted Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-656-018-14TA-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H56cm 

 30-656-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H40cm 

8.  Deco   Black Geo Art Deco Hand 
Painted Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-655-018-16BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H66cm 

 30-655-BO 

BASE DIMS: W23   x D23   x H47cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Chrysler, Deco or Honeycomb on our Website.
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4.  Zuri   Large Shiny Silver Metal Pot 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-944-025-18WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H73cm 

 30-944-BO 

BASE DIMS: W22   x D22   x H51cm 

3.  Zuri   Antique Brass Metal Pot Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-958-025-16RD-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H63cm 

 30-958-BO 

BASE DIMS: W23   x D23   x H44cm 

2.  Zuri   Large Antique Brass Metal Pot 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-472-018-18BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H73cm 

 30-472-BO 

BASE DIMS: W22   x D22   x H51cm 

1.  Zuri   Shiny Silver Metal Pot Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-959-261-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H67cm 

 30-959-BO 

BASE DIMS: W23   x D23   x H44cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Zuri on our Website.
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9.  Maximo   Matt Black and Antique 
Brass Cube Design Table Lamp 
Selected Complete 

 30-1118-018-14IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H65cm 

 30-1118-BO 

BASE DIMS: W13   x D13   x H49cm 

8.  Aurelio   Brass and Black Metal 
Textured Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-962-261-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H62cm 

 30-962-BO 

BASE DIMS: W14   x D14   x H43cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Aurelio or Maximo on our Website.

8

9

7.  Dempsey   Red Velvet and Antique 
Gold Metal Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-780-018-12IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H48cm 

 30-780-BO 

BASE DIMS: W13   x D13   x H35cm 

6.  Dempsey   Black Velvet and Antique 
Gold Metal Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-779-018-12BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H48cm 

 30-779-BO 

BASE DIMS: W13   x D13   x H35cm 

5.  Dempsey   Mustard Velvet and 
Antique Gold Metal Table Lamp 
Selected Complete 

 30-781-018-12IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H48cm 

 30-781-BO 

BASE DIMS: W13   x D13   x H35cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Dempsey on our Website.

5 6 7
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3.  Benio   Matt Black Metal Spherical 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1106-025-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H49cm 

 30-1106-BO 

BASE DIMS: W25   x D25   x H33cm 

4.  Llora   Matt Black Metal Curved 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1107-025-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H68cm 

 30-1107-BO 

BASE DIMS: W17   x D17   x H52cm 

2.  Asilah   Matt Black Aluminium Tall 
Footed Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-589-261-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H86cm 

 30-589-BO 

BASE DIMS: W13   x D13   x H62cm 

1.  Petula   Black Metal Scallop Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-956-063-18WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H70cm 

 30-956-BO 

BASE DIMS: W15   x D15   x H45cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Petula or Asilah on our Website.

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Benio or Llora on our Website.
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8.  Elon   Champagne Gold Metal 
Stacked Cylinder Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-769-018-14BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H61cm 

 30-769-BO 

BASE DIMS: W13   x D13   x H45cm 

9.  Elon   Silver Metal Stacked Cylinder 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-770-041-14BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H64cm 

 30-770-BO 

BASE DIMS: W13   x D13   x H45cm 

5.  Alnico   Black and Brass Metal 
Textured Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-957-018-14IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H57cm 

 30-957-BO 

BASE DIMS: W14   x D14   x H41cm 

7.  Laurence   Black Croc Leather and 
Silver Cylindrical Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-986-025-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H56cm 

 30-986-BO 

BASE DIMS: W14   x D14   x H40cm 

6.  Laurence   Black Croc Leather and 
Silver Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-988-025-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H73cm 

 30-988-BO 

BASE DIMS: W17   x D17   x H54cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Laurence or Alinco on our Website.

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Elon on our Website.
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1

2

4
3

2.  Amine   Chrome Metal 4 Light Fleur 
De Lys Pendant 

35-397 

PENDANT DIMS:  W47 x D47 x H56cm 

DROP: Min  66 cm Max  170 cm 

1.  Amine   Black Metal 4 Light Fleur 
De Lys Pendant 

35-396 

PENDANT DIMS:  W47 x D47 x H56cm 

DROP: Min  66 cm Max  170 cm 

4.  Anis   Nickel Metal 4 Light Cube 
Pendant 

35-399 

PENDANT DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H57cm 

DROP: Min  71 cm Max  174 cm 

3.  Anis   Black Metal 4 Light Cube 
Pendant 

35-398 

PENDANT DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H57cm 

DROP: Min  71 cm Max  174 cm 
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6

7

8

9

10

7.  Alessio   Matt Black Metal 3 Cube 
Pendant 

35-305 

PENDANT DIMS:  W75 x D21 x H26cm 

DROP: Min  31 cm Max  125 cm 

6.  Alessio   Matt Black Metal 5 Cube 
Pendant 

35-306 

PENDANT DIMS:  W50 x D50 x H26cm 

DROP: Min  110 cm Max  156 cm 

5.  Alessio   Matt Black Metal Cube 
Pendant 

35-307 

PENDANT DIMS:  W44 x D44 x H44cm 

DROP: Min  50 cm Max  135 cm 

10.  Alessio   Shiny Nickel Metal Cube 
Pendant 

35-381 

PENDANT DIMS:  W44 x D44 x H44cm 

DROP: Min  50 cm Max  135 cm 

9.  Alessio   Shiny Nickel Metal 3 Cube 
Pendant 

35-383 

PENDANT DIMS:  W75 x D21 x H26cm 

DROP: Min  31 cm Max  125 cm 

8.  Alessio   Shiny Nickel Metal 5 Cube 
Pendant 

35-382 

PENDANT DIMS:  W50 x D50 x H26cm 

DROP: Min  110 cm Max  156 cm 
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4
5

5.  Dania   French Gold Metal Wire 
Shaped Pendant 

35-301 

PENDANT DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H41cm 

DROP: Min  45 cm Max  120 cm 

4.  Dania   Matt Black Metal Shaped 
Wire Pendant 

35-300 

PENDANT DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H41cm 

DROP: Min  45 cm Max  120 cm 

2.  Dania   Matt Black Metal Wire 
Pendant 

35-299 

PENDANT DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H32cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  120 cm 

1.  Dania   French Gold Metal Wire 
Pendant 

35-225 

PENDANT DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H32cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  120 cm 

1 2
3

3.  Dania   Silver Metal Wire Pendant 

35-446 

PENDANT DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H32cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  120 cm

NEW

w
w

w
.p

a
ci

fi
c-

li
fe

st
yl

e
.c

o
.u

k

66

LIGHTING 2026 | METAL & HAMMERED LIGHTING |



7.  Camille   Smoke Grey Circle Design 
Handcut Glass Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1173-018-12IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H43cm 

 30-1173-BO 

BASE DIMS: W24   x D24   x H30cm 

8.  Camille   Large Smoke Grey Circle 
Design Handcut Glass Table Lamp 
Selected Complete 

 30-1174-018-14IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H56cm 

 30-1174-BO 

BASE DIMS: W23   x D23   x H40cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Camille on our Website.

8

7

6

6.  Camille   Smoke Grey Circle Design 
Handcut Glass Pendant 

35-437 

PENDANT DIMS:  W22 x D22 x H28cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  178 cm 

Glass Lighting
 Our Glass Lighting collection offers a wide variety of styles and finishes, providing lighting solutions to suit 

both classic and modern interiors. From rustic bubble and mercurial effects to clean ribbed textures and soft 

milky white glass, each piece is designed to bring style and character to a space. 

Finishes include frosted, cold cut, clear, tortoiseshell, and ombré glass, each paired with elegant metallic 

accents that enhance the overall design. With a strong focus on quality and detail, this collection features a 

broad selection of table lamps, floor lamps, and pendants to complement any setting.

NEW
NEW NEW
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4.  Corby   Amber Glass Table Lamp 
Selected Complete 

 30-1166-025-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H58cm 

 30-1166-BO 

BASE DIMS: W29   x D29   x H39cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Corby on our Website.

2.  Bellamy   Clear Bubble Glass Table 
Lamp 

30-1050-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H53cm 

1

2

3

4

1.  Bellamy   Clear Glass Bubble 
Pendant 

35-442 

PENDANT DIMS:  W15 x D15 x H30cm 

DROP: Min  33 cm Max  120 cm 

3.  Corby   Amber Glass Pendant 

35-436 

PENDANT DIMS:  W28 x D28 x H30cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  130 cm

NEW

NEW

NEW
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7.  Ophelia   Mercurial Glass Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-922-261-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H69cm 

 30-922-BO 

BASE DIMS: W18   x D18   x H46cm 

4.  Ophelia   Grey Bubble Glass Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-921-025-16TA-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H65cm 

 30-921-BO 

BASE DIMS: W18   x D18   x H46cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Ophelia on our Website.

8.  Ophelia   Small Mercurial Glass 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1011-261-12WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H48cm 

 30-1011-BO 

BASE DIMS: W13   x D13   x H32cm 

5.  Ophelia   Small Grey Bubble Glass 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1012-025-12TA-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H45cm 

 30-1012-BO 

BASE DIMS: W13   x D13   x H32cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Ophelia on our Website.

4

5

6

7

9

8

6.  Ophelia   Grey Bubble Glass 
Pendant 

35-452 

PENDANT DIMS:  W18 x D18 x H32cm 

DROP: Min  45 cm Max  132 cm 

9.  Ophelia   Mercurial Glass Pendant 

35-453 

PENDANT DIMS:  W18 x D18 x H32cm 

DROP: Min  45 cm Max  132 cm

NEW

NEW
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1

2

1.  Cloche   Clear Glass and Antique 
Brass Table Lamp 

30-1033-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W40   x D40   x H60cm 

4

3

2.  Cloche   Clear Glass and Antique 
Brass Pendant 

35-123 

PENDANT DIMS:  W20 x D20 x H38cm 

DROP: Min  46 cm Max  116 cm 

3.  Cloche   Clear Glass and Silver 
Table Lamp 

30-1034-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W40   x D40   x H60cm 

4.  Cloche   Clear Glass and Silver 
Pendant 

35-124 

PENDANT DIMS:  W20 x D20 x H38cm 

DROP: Min  46 cm Max  116 cm 
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7.  Aurora   Speckled White Glass 
Table Lamp 

30-1127-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W36   x D36   x H58cm 

5.  Aurora   Speckled White Glass 
Spherical Table Lamp 

30-1131-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W18   x D18   x H19cm 

6

5

7

6.  Aurora   Speckled White Glass 
Pendant 

35-426 

PENDANT DIMS:  W25 x D25 x H26cm 

DROP: Min  32 cm Max  122 cm 
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On-Trend
Opaque 

Finish

3.  Emilia   White Ribbed Glass and 
Gold Metal Oval Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-963-068-14GO-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H43cm 

 30-963-BO 

BASE DIMS: W30   x D30   x H27cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Emilia on our Website.

3

1
2

1.  Bella   White Glass and Gold Metal 
Ribbed Squoval Pendant 

35-325 

PENDANT DIMS:  W25 x D25 x H38cm 

DROP: Min  42 cm Max  161 cm 

2.  Emilia   White Glass and Gold 
Metal Ribbed Oval Pendant 

35-324 

PENDANT DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H35cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  160 cm 
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5

4

5.  Alexa   White Ribbed Glass and 
Gold Metal Multi Drop Pendant 

35-395 

PENDANT DIMS:  W57 x D45 x H20cm 

DROP: Min  45 cm Max  180 cm 

4.  Alessia   White Glass and Gold 
Metal Ribbed Glass Pendant 

35-337 

PENDANT DIMS:  W15 x D15 x H21cm 

DROP: Min  30 cm Max  164 cm 
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2

1

4

3

4.  Loxley   Ripple Effect Clear Glass 
Pendant 

35-439 

PENDANT DIMS:  W15 x D15 x H31cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  186 cm 

3.  Loxley   Ripple Effect Light Brown 
Glass Pendant 

35-438 

PENDANT DIMS:  W15 x D15 x H31cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  186 cm 

1.  Brielle   Clear Glass and Antique 
Brass 12 Light Pendant 

35-425 

PENDANT DIMS:  W61   x D61   x H90cm 

2.  Brielle   Clear Glass and Antique 
Brass 2 Wall Light 

39-032 

PENDANT DIMS:  W24   x D16   x H35cm 
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10.  Bexley   Clear Glass with Antique 
Bronze Fitting Elec Pendant 

35-080-020-ABZ-SC 

PENDANT DIMS:  W20 x D20 x H22cm 

DROP: Min  39 cm Max  131 cm 

9.  Bexley   Clear Glass with Antique 
Brass Fitting Elec Pendant 

35-080-020-AB-SC 

PENDANT DIMS:  W20 x D20 x H22cm 

DROP: Min  39 cm Max  131 cm 

11.  Kingston   Clear Glass with 
Antique Bronze Fitting Elec Pendant 

35-079-020-ABZ-SC 

PENDANT DIMS:  W22x  D22 x H13cm 

DROP: Min  30 cm Max  122 cm 

8.  Kingston   Clear Glass with Antique 
Brass Fitting Elec Pendant 

35-079-020-AB-SC 

PENDANT DIMS:  W22 x D22 x H13cm 

DROP: Min  30 cm Max  122 cm 

7

8

9 10

11

6

5

7.  Emmanuelle   Antique Brass Metal 
and Lustre Glass Pendant 

35-126 

PENDANT DIMS:  W21 x D21 x H31cm 

DROP: Min  37 cm Max  120 cm 

6.  Emmanuelle   Antique Silver Metal 
and Smoke Glass Pendant 

35-127 

PENDANT DIMS:  W21 x D21 x H31cm 

DROP: Min  37 cm Max  120 cm 

5.  Emmanuelle   Antique Brass Metal 
and Clear Glass Pendant 

35-125 

PENDANT DIMS:  W21 x D21 x H31cm 

DROP: Min  37 cm Max  120 cm 

NEW NEW

NEWNEW
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Showstopping
Ribbed Glass

5

4

3

5.  Ella   Clear Ribbed Glass Teardrop 
Pendant 

35-310 

PENDANT DIMS:  W16 x D16 x H18cm 

DROP: Min  23 cm Max  120 cm 

4.  Abigail   Clear Ribbed Glass Oval 
Pendant 

35-311 

PENDANT DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H25cm 

DROP: Min  30 cm Max  120 cm 

3.  Abigail   Clear Ribbed Glass Tall 
Pendant 

35-312 

PENDANT DIMS:  W20 x D20 x H40cm 

DROP: Min  45 cm Max  120 cm 

2

1

1.  Giselle   Diamond Design Clear 
Handcut Glass Pendant 

35-441 

PENDANT DIMS:  W19 x D19 x H30cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  180 cm 

2.  Giselle   Diamond Design Clear 
Handcut Glass Dome Pendant 

35-440 

PENDANT DIMS:  W23 x D23 x H18cm 

DROP: Min  30 cm Max  173 cm 

NEW

NEW
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6

7

8

11
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9

8.  Clio   Antique Silver Metal and Lustre 
Glass Pendant 

35-429 

PENDANT DIMS:  W17 x D17 x H37cm 

DROP: Min  48 cm Max  123 cm 

7.  Clio   Antique Silver Metal and Clear 
Glass Pendant 

35-428 

PENDANT DIMS:  W17 x D17 x H37cm 

DROP: Min  48 cm Max  123 cm 

6.  Clio   Antique Silver Metal and 
Smoked Glass Pendant 

35-430 

PENDANT DIMS:  W17 x D17 x H37cm 

DROP: Min  45 cm Max  123 cm 

11.  Cecilia   Antique Silver Metal and 
Lustre Glass Dome Pendant 

35-411 

PENDANT DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H25cm 

DROP: Min  30 cm Max  125 cm 

10.  Cecilia   Antique Silver Metal and 
Smoked Glass Dome Pendant 

35-410 

PENDANT DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H25cm 

DROP: Min  30 cm Max  125 cm 

9.  Cecilia   Antique Silver Metal and 
Clear Glass Dome Pendant 

35-409 

PENDANT DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H25cm 

DROP: Min  30 cm Max  125 cm 
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1.  Lisbon   Clear Optic Diamond Glass 
Pendant 

35-366-K 

PENDANT DIMS:  W18 x D18 x H24cm 

DROP: Min  28 cm Max  105 cm 

2.  Lisbon   Grey Optic Diamond Glass 
Pendant 

35-368-K 

PENDANT DIMS:  W18 x D18 x H24cm 

DROP: Min  28 cm Max  105 cm 

4.  Porto   Clear Optic Glass Tapered 
Pendant 

35-363-K 

PENDANT DIMS:  W25 x D25 x H28cm 

DROP: Min  37 cm Max  125 cm 

3.  Porto   Grey Optic Glass Tapered 
Pendant 

35-365-K 

PENDANT DIMS:  W25 x D25 x H28cm 

DROP: Min  37 cm Max  125 cm 
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6

6.  Beja   Organic Shape Tall Clear 
Bubble Glass Pendant 

35-402 

PENDANT DIMS:  W22 x D22 x H31cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  120 cm 

5.  Beja   Organic Shape Clear Bubble 
Glass Pendant 

35-403 

PENDANT DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H25cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  120 cm 

5

8

7

7.  Lucien   Tortoiseshell Egg Glass 
Pendant 

35-433 

PENDANT DIMS:  W20 x D20 x H30cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  111 cm 

8.  Lucien   Tortoiseshell Glass Pendant 

35-432 

PENDANT DIMS:  W24 x D24 x H21cm 

DROP: Min  30 cm Max  105 cm

NEW

NEW
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1.  Lucien   Tortoiseshell Glass Table 
Lamp 

30-999-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H44cm 

2.  Lucien   Tortoiseshell Glass Tall 
Table Lamp 

30-998-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W33   x D33   x H52cm 

2

1

3.  Etna   Black and White Glass Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1137-025-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H53cm 

 30-1137-BO 

BASE DIMS: W26   x D26   x H34cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Etna on our Website.

4.  Tamsin   Frosted White Glass Table 
Lamp 

30-1058-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W35   x D35   x H59cm 

4

3

NEW
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7.  Palmino   Brown Tall Organic Glass 
Bottle Table Lamp 

30-1181-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W22   x D22   x H66cm 

8.  Palmino   Brown Organic Glass 
Bottle Table Lamp 

30-1180-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W22   x D22   x H56cm 

5.  Valtellina   Brown and Green Glass 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1138-025-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H58cm 

 30-1138-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H42cm 

6.  Cerdanya   Brown and Beige Glass 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1139-025-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H50cm 

 30-1139-BO 

BASE DIMS: W26   x D26   x H34cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Valtellina or Cerdanya on our Website.

6

5
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5.  Hallie   Clear Glass and White 
Shade Table Lamp 

30-1053-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W22   x D22   x H43cm 

6.  Hallie   Clear Glass and Grey 
Shade Table Lamp 

30-1052-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W22   x D22   x H43cm 

4.  Hallie   Clear Glass and Terracotta 
Shade Table Lamp 

30-1051-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W22   x D22   x H43cm 

6

3

5

2

4

1

1.  Zandra   Spring Green Ribbed 
Glass Table Lamp 

30-1154-SG-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W20   x D20   x H37cm 

2.  Zandra   Grey Ribbed Glass Table 
Lamp 

30-1154-GY-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W20   x D20   x H37cm 

3.  Zandra   Orange Ribbed Glass 
Table Lamp 

30-1154-OR-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W20   x D20   x H37cm 

NEW NEW NEW
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7.  Josie   Clear Glass and Antique 
Brass Metal Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1108-018-12IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H47cm 

 30-1108-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H34cm 

8.  Josie   Clear Glass and Antique 
Brass Metal Large Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1109-018-16IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H59cm 

 30-1109-BO 

BASE DIMS: W27   x D27   x H40cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Josie on our Website.

8

7

9.  Elysia   Bubble Glass and Silver 
Metal Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1126-032-16NL-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H70cm 

 30-1126-BO 

BASE DIMS: W26   x D26   x H47cm 

10.  Elysia   Bubble Glass and Silver 
Metal Curved Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1125-032-16NL-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H72cm 

 30-1125-BO 

BASE DIMS: W25   x D25   x H49cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Elysia on our Website.

10
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4.  Ciara   Clear Glass and Antique 
Bronze Metal Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1121-025-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H58cm 

 30-1121-BO 

BASE DIMS: W12   x D12   x H42cm 

3.  Ciara   Clear Glass and Antique 
Brass Metal Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1120-025-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H58cm 

 30-1120-BO 

BASE DIMS: W12   x D12   x H42cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Ciara on our Website.

43

2.  Westwood   Clear Glass and 
Champagne Metal Table Lamp 
Selected Complete 

 30-438-018-14IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H55cm 

 30-438-BO 

BASE DIMS: W13   x D13   x H39cm 

1.  Westwood   Clear Glass and Black 
Metal Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-940-018-14BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H55cm 

 30-940-BO 

BASE DIMS: W13   x D13   x H39cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Westwood on our Website.

2
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6.  Vivienne   Lustre Ombre Glass 
Table Lamp 

30-382-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H52cm 

5.  Vivienne   Grey Ombre Glass Table 
Lamp 

30-380-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H52cm 

6

5

8.  Stellar   Champagne Gold Glass 
Dual Light Table lamp 

30-718-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H48cm 

7.  Stellar   Mercurial Glass Dual Light 
Table Lamp 

30-717-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H48cm 

8
7
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2.  Esha   Natural Conical Wood Floor 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-208-070-20WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W50 x D50 x H168cm 

 32-208-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H140cm 

1.  Esha   Natural Conical Wood Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1160-070-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H69cm 

 30-1160-BO 

BASE DIMS: W15   x D15   x H50cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Esha on our Website.

4.  Toma   Oiled Wood Tall Neck Floor 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-176-261-18WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H162cm 

 32-176-BO 

BASE DIMS: W29   x D29   x H137cm 

3.  Toma   Oiled Wood Tall Neck Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-976-032-14NL-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H74cm 

 30-976-BO 

BASE DIMS: W19   x D19   x H55cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Toma on our Website.

2

1

4

3

Wooden Lighting
Timeless, versatile and rich in texture, our wooden 

lighting collection offers an easy way to introduce 

natural warmth to any space. From classic forms 

to more contemporary silhouettes, each piece is 

designed to bring a tactile, grounded feel to interior 

schemes.

Handmade by artisans in this field and sourced 

responsibly, our wooden lighting collection is second 

to none. A variety of natural finishes allows you to 

find a solution for every interior style.

NEWNEW
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Turned
Wood

6.  Captiva   Grey Wash Mango Wood 
Floor Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-065-070-18WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H163cm 

 32-065-BO 

BASE DIMS: W26   x D26   x H138cm 

5.  Captiva   Grey Wash Mango Wood 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-502-070-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H67cm 

 30-502-BO 

BASE DIMS: W15   x D15   x H48cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Captiva on our Website.

5

6

7

88.  Alia   Grey Wash Turned Mango 
Wood Floor Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-104-257-20CR-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W50 x D50 x H162cm 

 32-104-BO 

BASE DIMS: W25   x D25   x H138cm 

7.  Alia   Grey Wash Turned Mango 
Wood Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-669-257-18CR-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H79cm 

 30-669-BO 

BASE DIMS: W15   x D15   x H58cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Alia on our Website.
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3.  Marin   Black Wood Tall Neck Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-970-261-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H87cm 

 30-970-BO 

BASE DIMS: W14   x D14   x H64cm 

4.  Marin   Black Wood Tall Neck Floor 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-175-032-18NL-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H159cm 

 32-175-BO 

BASE DIMS: W22   x D22   x H134cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Marin on our Website.

4

3

2.  Captiva   Antique Black Mango 
Wood Floor Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-086-032-18NL-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H163cm 

 32-086-BO 

BASE DIMS: W26   x D26   x H138cm 

1.  Captiva   Antique Black Mango 
Wood Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-585-032-14NL-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H67cm 

 30-585-BO 

BASE DIMS: W15   x D15   x H48cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Captiva on our Website.

1
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89

5.  Rabanne   Slatted Black Wood 
Tripod Floor Lamp 

32-184-K 

OVERALL DIMS:  W69   x D69   x H153cm 

6.  Rabanne   Slatted Black Wood 
Tripod Table Lamp 

30-1031-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W31   x D31   x H62cm 

6

5
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2.  Whitby   Natural Wood Tapered 4 
Post Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1028-261-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H68cm 

 30-1028-BO 

BASE DIMS: W22   x D22   x H49cm 

1.  Whitby   Natural Wood Tapered 4 
Post Floor Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-181-261-18WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H161cm 

 32-181-BO 

BASE DIMS: W42   x D42   x H136cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Whitby on our Website.

1 2
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4.  Whitby   Grey Wash Wood Tapered 
4 Post Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-892-032-14NL-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H68cm 

 30-892-BO 

BASE DIMS: W22   x D22   x H49cm 

3.  Whitby   Grey Wash Wood Tapered 
4 Post Floor Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-151-032-18NL-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H161cm 

 32-151-BO 

BASE DIMS: W42   x D42   x H136cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Whitby on our Website.

4
3

5.  Whitby   Matt Black Wood Tapered 
4 Post Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-893-261-14BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H68cm 

 30-893-BO 

BASE DIMS: W22   x D22   x H49cm 

6.  Whitby   Matt Black Wood Tapered 
4 Post Floor Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-152-261-18BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H161cm 

 32-152-BO 

BASE DIMS: W42   x D42   x H136cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Whitby on our Website.

5

6
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3.  Sumba   Bamboo Tripod Floor Lamp 
Selected Complete 

 32-091-261-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W67 x D66 x H149cm 

 32-091-BO 

BASE DIMS: W67   x D66   x H126cm 

2.  Port   Nickel and Wood Tripod Floor 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-068-261-22SG-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W72 x D72 x H188cm 

 32-068-BO 

BASE DIMS: W72   x D72   x H157cm 

1.  Windsor   Sage Green Wooden 
Tripod Floor Lamp Selected Complete 

 32-014-SG-017-16BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W66 x D66 x H147cm 

 32-014-BO-SG 

BASE DIMS: W66   x D66   x H125cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Windsor, Port or Sumba on our Website.

3

2

1

w
w

w
.p

a
ci

fi
c-

li
fe

st
yl

e
.c

o
.u

k

92

LIGHTING 2026 | WOODEN LIGHTING |



6.  Hereford   Silver and Black Tripod 
Floor Lamp 

32-183-K 

OVERALL DIMS:  W66   x D60   x H153cm 

5.  Hereford   Grey Wood and Silver 
Metal Film Tripod Floor Lamp 

32-012-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W66   x D60   x H153cm 

4.  Hereford   Gold and Black Tripod 
Floor Lamp 

32-182-K 

OVERALL DIMS:  W66   x D60   x H153cm 

4

5

6
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2.  Vali   Silver Metal and Grey Wood 
Grain Tripod Floor Lamp 

32-194-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W40   x D40   x H158cm 

1.  Vali   Gold Metal and Brown Wood 
Grain Tripod Floor Lamp 

32-193-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W40   x D40   x H158cm 
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6.  Inaya   Natural Tapered Wood Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1157-031-14NL-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H55cm 

 30-1157-BO 

BASE DIMS: W11   x D11   x H39cm 

5.  Inaya   Natural Tapered Large 
Wood Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1156-031-16NL-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H69cm 

 30-1156-BO 

BASE DIMS: W12   x D12   x H49cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Inaya on our Website.

4.  Ayra   Natural Modernist Turned 
Wood Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1159-001-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H56cm 

 30-1159-BO 

BASE DIMS: W13   x D13   x H40cm 

3.  Ayra   Natural Modernist Large 
Turned Wood Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1158-001-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H77cm 

 30-1158-BO 

BASE DIMS: W17   x D17   x H59cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Ayra on our Website.
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4.  Kiah   Brown Oiled Finish Mango 
Wood Round Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1115-261-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H59cm 

 30-1115-BO 

BASE DIMS: W30   x D30   x H36cm 

3.  Nyari   Brown Oiled Finish Mango 
Wood 3 Ball Design Table Lamp 
Selected Complete 

 30-1117-261-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H77cm 

 30-1117-BO 

BASE DIMS: W17   x D17   x H54cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Nyari or Kiah on our Website.

54

3

2.  Ziva   Antique Brown Round Wood 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1161-032-18NL-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H72cm 

 30-1161-BO 

BASE DIMS: W22   x D22   x H47cm 

1.  Kavya   Antique Brown Turned 
Wood Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1155-071-18WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H76cm 

 30-1155-BO 

BASE DIMS: W19   x D19   x H54cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Kavya or Ziva on our Website.

1

2

5.  Kiah   Natural Mango Wood Round 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1116-261-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H59cm 

 30-1116-BO 

BASE DIMS: W30   x D30   x H36cm 

NEW NEW
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10.  Koa   Black Mango Wood 
Contemporary Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1113-261-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H62cm 

 30-1113-BO 

BASE DIMS: W17   x D17   x H43cm 

9.  Koa   Natural Mango Wood 
Contemporary Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1114-261-14BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H62cm 

 30-1114-BO 

BASE DIMS: W17   x D17   x H43cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Koa on our Website.

8.  Corella   Black Mango Wood 
Curved Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1110-261-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H77cm 

 30-1110-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H54cm 

6.  Corella   Chocolate Brown Mango 
Wood Curved Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1112-261-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H77cm 

 30-1112-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H54cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Corella on our Website.

876

9 10

7.  Corella   Natural Mango Wood 
Curved Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1111-261-16GY-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H77cm 

 30-1111-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H54cm 
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4.  Dante   Antique Black Mango Wood 
Table Lamp 

30-1098-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W32   x D32   x H42cm 

3.  Alaric   Antique Black Wash Mango 
Wood Table Lamp 

30-1094-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W25   x D25   x H77cm 

1.  Draydon   Natural Mango Wood 
Textured Cone Table Lamp 

30-1101-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H51cm 

2.  Draydon   Black Wash Mango 
Wood Textured Cone Table Lamp 

30-1100-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H51cm 

21
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8.  Taika   White Wash Textured Wood 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1018-261-16BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H65cm 

 30-1018-BO 

BASE DIMS: W25   x D25   x H42cm 

7.  Taika   Antique Black Textured Wood 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1019-261-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H65cm 

 30-1019-BO 

BASE DIMS: W25   x D25   x H42cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Taika on our Website.

6.  Manaia   Antique Black Textured 
Wood Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-668-025-14TA-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H51cm 

 30-668-BO 

BASE DIMS: W26   x D26   x H35cm 

5.  Manaia   White Wash Textured 
Wood Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-667-025-14TA-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H51cm 

 30-667-BO 

BASE DIMS: W26   x D26   x H35cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Manaia on our Website.
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1.  Galle   Grey Wash Wood Textured 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-766-018-12SG-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H47cm 

 30-766-BO 

BASE DIMS: W17   x D17   x H34cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Galle on our Website.

2.  Paihia   White Wash Wood Textured 
Short Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-923-261-12GY-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H45cm 

 30-923-BO 

BASE DIMS: W18   x D18   x H29cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Paihia or Dambula on our Website.

1

3

2

3.  Dambula   White Wash Wood 
Textured Tall Neck Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-862-261-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H66cm 

 30-862-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H47cm 
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Hand
Crafted

7.  Orissa   Tall Wooden Diamond 
Table Lamp 

30-526-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H51cm 

6.  Orissa   Short Wooden Diamond 
Table Lamp 

30-525-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W18   x D18   x H41cm 

5.  Kingsbury   White Wash Carved 
Wood Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1014-018-12IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H38cm 

 30-1014-BO 

BASE DIMS: W18   x D18   x H25cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Kingsbury on our Website.

5

4

7

6

4.  Kingsbury   White Wash Large 
Carved Wood Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1013-032-16NL-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H56cm 

 30-1013-BO 

BASE DIMS: W25   x D25   x H33cm 
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4.  Cezara   Embossed Black Wood 
Wide Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-969-261-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H53cm 

 30-969-BO 

BASE DIMS: W25   x D25   x H30cm 

3.  Cezara   Embossed Grey Wood 
Wide Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-968-032-16AP-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H53cm 

 30-968-BO 

BASE DIMS: W25   x D25   x H30cm 

2.  Aurelia   Embossed Black Wood Tall 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-967-261-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H68cm 

 30-967-BO 

BASE DIMS: W11   x D11   x H49cm 

1.  Aurelia   Embossed Natural Wood 
Tall Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-966-261-14BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H68cm 

 30-966-BO 

BASE DIMS: W11   x D11   x H49cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Aurelia or Cezara on our Website.

1 2
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6.  Pembury   Brown Wash Turned 
Wood Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1016-018-12IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H40cm 

 30-1016-BO 

BASE DIMS: W22   x D22   x H27cm 

5.  Pembury   Brown Wash Large 
Turned Wood Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1015-025-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H57cm 

 30-1015-BO 

BASE DIMS: W30   x D30   x H38cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Pembury on our Website.

6

5

8.  Amir   Natural Mango Wood 3 
Pebble Table Lamp 

30-1099-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W23   x D23   x H45cm 

7.  Caspian   Natural Mango Wood 
Grooved Table Lamp 

30-1103-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W35   x D35   x H52cm 

8

7
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3.  Nelu   Grey Engraved Wood Dome 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-971-070-14TA-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H49cm 

 30-971-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H30cm 

2.  Nelu   Black Engraved Wood Dome 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-972-070-14TA-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H49cm 

 30-972-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H30cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Nelu on our Website.

1.  Nelu   Natural Engraved Wood 
Dome Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-973-025-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H46cm 

 30-973-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H30cm 

1

2

3

5.  Ioan   Black Engraved Wood Bottle 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-975-261-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H72cm 

 30-975-BO 

BASE DIMS: W19   x D19   x H49cm 

4.  Ioan   Grey Engraved Wood Bottle 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-974-261-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H72cm 

 30-974-BO 

BASE DIMS: W19   x D19   x H49cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Ioan on our Website.
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9.  Austell   Grey Wash Wood Large 
Lantern Floor Lamp 

32-128-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D26   x H63cm 

7.  Austell   Natural Wood Large 
Lantern Floor Lamp 

32-163-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W26   x D26   x H63cm 

8.  Austell   Natural Wood Small 
Lantern Table Lamp 

30-920-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W16   x D16   x H32cm 

6.  Austell   Grey Wash Wood Small 
Lantern Table Lamp 

30-733-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W18   x D16   x H32cm 

9

7

8

6
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Get That 
Coastal Feel 

With Our 
Wooden
Lanterns

3.  Gibson   Black Wood Lantern Table 
Lamp 

30-1032-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W19   x D18   x H40cm 

2.  Gibson   White Wood Lantern Table 
Lamp 

30-544-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W19   x D18   x H41cm 

1.  Gibson   Antique Wood Lantern 
Table Lamp 

30-545-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W19   x D18   x H41cm 

32
1

5.  Devon   White Wash and Chrome 
Lantern Table Lamp 

30-732-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W20   x D20   x H44cm 

4.  Devon   Grey Wood and Chrome 
Lantern Table Lamp 

30-731-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W20   x D20   x H44cm 

5
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Natural Forms
Inspired by the finest materials nature offers, this collection features lighting 

handcrafted by skilled artisans using natural fibres such as jute, rattan, water 

hyacinth, and seagrass. The versatility of these materials allows for striking designs 

across table lamps, pendants, floor lamp shades, and more.

Most materials used within this range are eco-friendly, thanks to their rapid natural 

regrowth, making this range a responsible choice for an extremely popular aesthetic 

in all style of interiors.

7.  Raffl es   Small Rattan Cream Wash 
Table Lamp 

500-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H39cm 

6.  Raffl es   Large Rattan Cream Wash 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 501-257-16CR-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H56cm 

 501 

BASE DIMS: W26   x D26   x H37cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Raffles on our Website.

8

7

6

8.  Raffl es   Large Rattan Cream Wash 
Pendant 

35-404 

PENDANT DIMS:  W25 x D25 x H26cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  120 cm 

107

w
w

w
.p

a
cific-life

style
.co

.u
k

LIGHTING 2026 | NATURAL FORMS |



3.  Hali   Rattan Base and Shade Floor 
Lamp 

32-215-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W51   x D51   x H152cm 

4.  Hali   Rattan Base and Shade Table 
Lamp 

30-1175-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W31   x D31   x H53cm 

1.  Leif   Jute Rope Floor Lamp 

32-219-K 

OVERALL DIMS:  W41   x D41   x H151cm 

2.  Leif   Jute Rope Table Lamp 

30-1179-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W24   x D24   x H46cm 

2

1

4

3

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW
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6

5

6.  Seacomb   Rattan Pyramid Table 
Lamp Base 

 504-238-14CR-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H67cm 

 504 

BASE DIMS: W18   x D18   x H49cm 

5.  Seacomb   Rattan Pyramid Floor 
Lamp Base 

 503-238-19CR-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W48 x D48 x H154cm 

 503 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H132cm 
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Real
Driftwood

1.  Derna   Driftwood Table Lamp with 
Natural Jute Shade 

30-075-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W40   x D40   x H51cm 

2.  Derna   Drift Wood & Natural Jute 
Floor Lamp 

32-078-K 

OVERALL DIMS:  W55   x D55   x H149cm 

2
1
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3.  Palau   Rattan Wave Floor Lamp 
Selected Complete 

 32-218-011-20HP-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W50 x D50 x H152cm 

 32-218-BO 

BASE DIMS: W25   x D25   x H136cm 

4.  Palau   Rattan Wave Table Lamp 
Selected Complete 

 30-1178-011-12HP-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H48cm 

 30-1178-BO 

BASE DIMS: W12   x D12   x H39cm 

5.  Martindale   Rope Knot and Jute 
Table Lamp 

30-557-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H57cm 

6.  Martindale   Rope Knot and Jute 
Floor Lamp 

32-077-K 

OVERALL DIMS:  W45   x D45   x H158cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Palau on our Website.

6

5

4

3

NEW

NEW
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1.  Mirissa   White Slubby Handloom 
Fabric Table Lamp 

30-1182-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W22   x D22   x H130cm 

2.  Mirissa   White Slubby Handloom 
Fabric Floor Lamp 

32-220-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H129cm 

2

1

NEW

NEW
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4.  Andros   Brown Woven Seagrass 
Table Lamp 

30-1062-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W34   x D34   x H55cm 

3.  Andros   Brown Woven Seagrass 
Floor Lamp 

32-190-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W29   x D29   x H124cm 

4

3

6.  Acer   Natural Woven Small Table 
Lamp 

30-869-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W32   x D32   x H45cm 

5.  Acer   Natural Woven Tall Table 
Lamp 

30-870-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W32   x D32   x H53cm 

6

5
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2.  Zadi   Natural Plaited Water 
Hyacinth Table Lamp 

30-1005-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W29   x D29   x H41cm 

1.  Zadi   Natural Plaited Tall Water 
Hyacinth Table Lamp 

30-1006-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W35   x D35   x H50cm 

1

2

5.  Anika   Grey Wash Rattan Bottle 
Table Lamp 

30-1060-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W35   x D35   x H62cm 

4.  Anika   Natural Rattan Bottle Table 
Lamp 

30-1059-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W35   x D35   x H62cm 

3.  Anika   Black Rattan Bottle Table 
Lamp 

30-1061-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W35   x D35   x H62cm 

5

4
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10.  Caswell   Natural Rattan Cloche 
Table Lamp 

30-1035-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H47cm 

9.  Caswell   Black Rattan Cloche Table 
Lamp 

30-1036-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H47cm 

8.  Allona   Grey Wash Rattan Table 
Lamp 

30-1055-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W46   x D46   x H70cm 

7.  Allona  Black Rattan Table 
Lamp

30-1057-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W46   x D46   x H70cm 

6.  Allona  Natural Rattan Table 
Lamp

30-1056-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W46   x D46   x H70cm 

876

109

115

w
w

w
.p

a
cific-life

style
.co

.u
k



4.  Venetia   White Marble and Gold 
Metal Tall Table Lamp 

30-598-K 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H52cm 

3.  Venetia   Green Marble and Gold 
Metal Tall Table Lamp 

30-881-K 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H52cm 

1.  Kanoa   Limestone Cylinder Table 
Lamp 

30-1095-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W25   x D25   x H47cm 

1

2

3 4

Uniquely 
formed from 
Sandstone & 

Limestone

2.  Althea   Sandstone Table Lamp 

30-1096-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W17   x D17   x H48cm 
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7.  Talalla   Cream and Natural Sea 
Grass Round Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1027-032-14NL-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H52cm 

 30-1027-BO 

BASE DIMS: W25   x D25   x H33cm 

6.  Kalutara   Black and Natural 
Sea Grass Tall Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1026-261-16BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H66cm 

 30-1026-BO 

BASE DIMS: W25   x D25   x H43cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Kalutara or Talalla on our Website.

7

6

With its tapered silhouette and high-gloss striped finish, this resin lamp base 

draws the eye while echoing natural form through its symmetry and flow. A refined 

statement that pairs contemporary elegance with organic influence.

5.  Alejo   Black and White Stripe 
Conical Resin Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1023-018-14BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H67cm 

 30-1023-BO 

BASE DIMS: W17   x D17   x H51cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Alejo on our Website.

5
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3.  Caswell   Black Rattan Cloche Non 
Elec Pendant 

33-071 

PENDANT DIMS:  W37   x D37   x H40cm 

4.  Caswell   Natural Rattan Dome Non 
Elec Pendant 

33-074 

PENDANT DIMS:  W52   x D52   x H31cm 

5.  Caswell   Natural Rattan Cloche 
Non Elec Pendant 

33-073 

PENDANT DIMS:  W37   x D37   x H40cm 

6.  Caswell   Black Rattan Dome Non 
Elec Pendant 

33-072 

PENDANT DIMS:  W52   x D52   x H31cm 

6

5

4

3

2.  Rowan   Natural Rattan Black and 
White Woven Table Lamp 

30-1128-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W35   x D35   x H53cm 

1

2

1.  Rowan   Natural Rattan Black and 
White Woven Pendant 

35-427 

PENDANT DIMS:  W39 x D39 x H40cm 

DROP: Min  50 cm Max  148 cm 
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7

8

9

9.  Allona   Grey Wash Rattan Pendant 

35-412 

PENDANT DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H40cm 

DROP: Min  44 cm Max  129 cm

8.  Allona   Natural Rattan Pendant 

35-414 

PENDANT DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H40cm 

DROP: Min  44 cm Max  129 cm

7.  Allona   Black Rattan Pendant 

35-413 

PENDANT DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H40cm 

DROP: Min  44 cm Max  129 cm

Natural Jute 
Material

13.  Patpong   35cm Grey Jute Non 
Elec Pendant 

33-069 

PENDANT DIMS:  W35   x D35   x H20cm 

12.  Patpong   50cm White Jute Non 
Elec Pendant 

4076-WH 

PENDANT DIMS:  W50   x D50   x H25cm 

11.  Patpong   35cm White Jute Non 
Elec Pendant 

4075-WH 

PENDANT DIMS:  W35   x D35   x H23cm 

10.  Patpong   50cm Grey Jute Non 
Elec Pendant 

33-070 

PENDANT DIMS:  W50   x D50   x H25cm 

13

12

11

10
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2.  Theano   Dot Design Brown Glaze 
Tall Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1136-074-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H56cm 

 30-1136-BO 

BASE DIMS: W15   x D15   x H39cm 

1.  Theano   Dot Design Blue Glaze 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1135-074-12WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H42cm 

 30-1135-BO 

BASE DIMS: W15   x D15   x H28cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Theano on our Website.

1

2

4.  Ambrosia   Natural Grooved 
Stoneware Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1134-074-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H56cm 

 30-1134-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H39cm 

4

3.  Sidra   Grey Stoneware Etch Detail 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-907-261-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H57cm 

 30-907-BO 

BASE DIMS: W15   x D15   x H38cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Sidra or Ambrosia on our Website.

3

Terracotta & Stoneware
Our handcrafted Terracotta and Stoneware table lamps showcase 

beautifully textured designs that bring character and warmth to any 

interior. Handmade by skilled artisans and finished in a variety of 

natural and coloured washes, these lamps combine durability with 

timeless style, ensuring they remain a lasting feature in your space.

NEW

NEW

NEW
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6.  Eirene   White Textured Stoneware 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1133-261-16BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H72cm 

 30-1133-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H49cm 

5.  Gaiana   Concrete Brown Stoneware 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1132-261-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H64cm 

 30-1132-BO 

BASE DIMS: W15   x D15   x H45cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Gaiana or Eirene on our Website.

6

5

7.  Visage   Grey Face Design Tall 
Stoneware Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-909-025-18WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H70cm 

 30-909-BO 

BASE DIMS: W16   x D16   x H48cm 

8.  Visage   White Face Design Small 
Stoneware Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-910-025-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H55cm 

 30-910-BO 

BASE DIMS: W14   x D14   x H39cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Visage on our Website.

7

8

NEW NEW
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Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Amalia on our Website.

4

3

3.  Amalia   Natural Ombre Textured 
Stoneware Tall Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1042-018-14IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H53cm 

 30-1042-BO 

BASE DIMS: W15   x D15   x H37cm 

4.  Amalia   Natural Ombre Textured 
Stoneware Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1041-018-12IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H40cm 

 30-1041-BO 

BASE DIMS: W15   x D15   x H27cm 

2.  Willow   White Leaf Detail 
Stoneware Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-848-031-16PG-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H59cm 

 30-848-BO 

BASE DIMS: W30   x D30   x H39cm 

1.  Willow   White Leaf Detail Small 
Stoneware Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-849-031-10PG-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W25 x D25 x H36cm 

 30-849-BO 

BASE DIMS: W21   x D21   x H27cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Willow on our Website.

2
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8.  Gaudi   White Stoneware Geometric 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-461-018-14TA-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H50cm 

 30-461-BO 

BASE DIMS: W17   x D17   x H34cm 

7.  Palawan   Stone Grey Feather 
Stoneware Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-753-025-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H67cm 

 30-753-BO 

BASE DIMS: W18   x D18   x H48cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Palawan or Gaudi on our Website.

8
7

6.  Malone   Textured White Squares 
Design Stoneware Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-842-261-14GY-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H54cm 

 30-842-BO 

BASE DIMS: W21   x D21   x H35cm 

5.  Malone   Textured Apricot Squares 
Design Stoneware Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-906-261-14CR-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H58cm 

 30-906-BO 

BASE DIMS: W21   x D21   x H35cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Malone on our Website.

6

5
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1.  Lulia   Antique Finish Stoneware 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1048-011-16HP-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H43cm 

 30-1048-BO 

BASE DIMS: W23   x D23   x H30cm 

2.  Lulia   Antique Finish Stoneware Urn 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1049-011-20HP-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W50 x D50 x H54cm 

 30-1049-BO 

BASE DIMS: W27   x D27   x H38cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Lulia on our Website.

2

1

3.  Alina   White Dot Design Small 
Stoneware Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-844-261-10WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W25 x D25 x H39cm 

 30-844-BO 

BASE DIMS: W18   x D18   x H27cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Alina on our Website.

4

3

4.  Alina   White Dot Design Stoneware 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-845-261-12GY-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H53cm 

 30-845-BO 

BASE DIMS: W15   x D15   x H37cm 
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5.  Kali   Textured Dot Light Grey 
Stoneware Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1047-261-12BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H53cm 

 30-1047-BO 

BASE DIMS: W16   x D16   x H37cm 

6.  Kali  Textured Dot Grey Stoneware 
Table Lamp Selected 
Complete

 30-1046-261-12WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H53cm 

 30-1046-BO 

BASE DIMS: W16   x D16   x H37cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Kali on our Website.

65

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Bude on our Website.

7.  Bude   Blue and White Stripe 
Stoneware Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-467-025-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H62cm 

 30-467-BO 

BASE DIMS: W18   x D18   x H43cm 
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1.  Atouk   Textured Natural and 
Black Stoneware Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-647-025-14TA-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H51cm 

 30-647-BO 

BASE DIMS: W17   x D17   x H35cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Atouk on our Website.

2

1

2.  Atouk   Textured Black Stoneware 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-746-025-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H51cm 

 30-746-BO 

BASE DIMS: W17   x D17   x H35cm 

3.  Kira   White and Black Textured 
Stoneware Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-904-261-14BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H56cm 

 30-904-BO 

BASE DIMS: W17   x D17   x H37cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Lotta or Kira on our Website.

3

4

4.  Lotta   Black and Natural Stoneware 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1043-032-14NL-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H52cm 

 30-1043-BO 

BASE DIMS: W21   x D21   x H33cm 

w
w

w
.p

a
ci

fi
c-

li
fe

st
yl

e
.c

o
.u

k

126

LIGHTING 2026 | TERRACOTTA & STONEWARE |



8.  Ezekiel   Natural Terracotta Textured 
Ball Table Lamp 

30-1093-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W25   x D25   x H48cm 

7.  Ezekiel   Black Terracotta Textured 
Ball Table Lamp 

30-1092-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W25   x D25   x H48cm 

87

6.  Vulcan   Textured Volcanic Effect 
Grey Small Stoneware Table Lamp 
Selected Complete 

 30-1045-261-10WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W25 x D25 x H39cm 

 30-1045-BO 

BASE DIMS: W18   x D18   x H27cm 

5.  Vulcan   Textured Volcanic Effect 
Grey Stoneware Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-646-032-14NL-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H54cm 

 30-646-BO 

BASE DIMS: W19   x D19   x H35cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Vulcan on our Website.

6
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3.  Inna   Black Urn Terracotta Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-978-261-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H52cm 

 30-978-BO 

BASE DIMS: W21   x D21   x H33cm 

4.  Sierra   Natural Tall Ribbed 
Terracotta Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-979-261-14BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H60cm 

 30-979-BO 

BASE DIMS: W16   x D16   x H41cm 

2.  Sierra  Black Tall Ribbed Terracotta 
Table Lamp Selected 
Complete

 30-980-261-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H60cm 

 30-980-BO 

BASE DIMS: W16   x D16   x H41cm 

1.  Inna   Natural Urn Terracotta Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-977-261-14BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H52cm 

 30-977-BO 

BASE DIMS: W21   x D21   x H33cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Inna or Sierra on our Website.

3
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8.  Sloane   Black Contemporary 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-1150-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W24   x D24   x H66cm 

7.  Sloane   Black Contemporary 
Ceramic Floor Lamp 

32-207-K 

OVERALL DIMS:  W29   x D29   x H124cm 

6.  Erika   Black Vintage Textured 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-1185-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H50cm 

5.  Erika   Black Vintage Textured 
Ceramic Floor Lamp 

32-224-K 

OVERALL DIMS:  W29   x D29   x H122cm 

Ceramic Lighting
This versatile material is popular for lighting thanks to the wide range of shapes, 
designs, and finishes available. From textured and hand-painted surfaces to pastel 
and metallic tones, as well as painted and hand-finished decal prints, this collection 

offers exceptional variety and style. 

Our extensive range of ceramic lighting has been expanded to include floor lamps 
and contemporary monochrome finishes ranges, sometimes emulating many 
natural materials such as wood, marble and travertine.

6

5

7

8

NEW NEW

NEW NEW
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2.  Erika   White Vintage Textured 
Ceramic Floor Lamp 

32-191-K 

OVERALL DIMS:  W29   x D29   x H123cm 

1.  Erika   White Vintage Textured 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-1065-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H50cm 

2

3

4

1

3.  Erika   Sage Vintage Textured 
Ceramic Floor Lamp 

32-225-K 

OVERALL DIMS:  W29   x D29   x H123cm 

4.  Erika   Sage Vintage Textured 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-1186-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H50cm 

NEW NEW
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7.  Linnea   White Grooved Ceramic 
Floor Lamp 

32-206-K 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H135cm 

8.  Linnea   White Grooved Ceramic 
Table Lamp 

30-1153-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W45   x D45   x H57cm 

5.  Venus   Blue and Grey Ombre 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-378-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W26   x D26   x H50cm 

5

6

8

7

6.  Venus   Blue and Grey Ombre 
Ceramic Floor Lamp 

32-223-K 

OVERALL DIMS:  W29   x D29   x H122cm 

NEW

NEW NEW
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1.  Signe   Warm White Linear Textured 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-1147-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W45   x D45   x H58cm 

2.  Nya   Warm White Scratch Effect 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-1146-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W36   x D36   x H61cm 

2
1

3.  Barbier   White Art Deco Fan 
Ceramic Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1171-011-18HP-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H46cm 

 30-1171-BO 

BASE DIMS: W23   x D23   x H32cm 

4.  Kalli   White and Grey Flecked 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-1145-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W36   x D36   x H54cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Barbier on our Website.

3
4

NEW NEW

NEW
NEW
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8.  Kai   Duck Egg Textured Tall 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-992-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H44cm 

7.  Kai   Duck Egg Textured Ceramic 
Table Lamp 

30-993-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W26   x D26   x H34cm 

5.  Kai   Earth Coloured Textured Tall 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-1152-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H44cm 

6.  Kai   Earth Coloured Textured 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-1151-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W26   x D26   x H34cm 

5
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NEW NEW
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5.  Helka   Mulberry Reactive Glaze 
Table Lamp 

30-1149-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H49cm 

4.  Helka   Smokey Green Reactive 
Glaze Table Lamp 

30-1148-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H49cm 

54

3.  Cannes   Mulberry and White Stripe 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-1142-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H45cm 

2.  Cannes   Sage and White Stripe 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-1141-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H45cm 

1.  Cannes   Blue and White Stripe 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-1140-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H45cm 

1 2 3

NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW
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Art Deco 
Styled Lamp 

Bases

9.  Bethan   Embossed Mustard 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-723-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H51cm 

8.  Bethan   Embossed Grey Ceramic 
Table Lamp 

30-724-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H51cm 

8 9

7.  Nora   Duck Egg Blue Crackle Effect 
Table Lamp 

30-932-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H44cm 

6.  Nora   Cream Crackle Effect Table 
Lamp 

30-933-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H44cm 

7

6
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2.  Tania   Grey and White Pattern 
Ceramic Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1085-261-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H59cm 

 30-1085-BO 

BASE DIMS: W22   x D22   x H40cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Priscilla or Tania on our Website.

2

1

1.  Priscilla   Lilac Stripped Ceramic 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1083-025-12WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H46cm 

 30-1083-BO 

BASE DIMS: W19   x D19   x H33cm 

5.  Flora   White Floral Ceramic Table 
Lamp 

30-497-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H50cm 

4.  Flora   White Small Floral Ceramic 
Table Lamp 

30-1073-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W26   x D26   x H33cm 

3.  Hadley   Cream Ceramic Table 
Lamp 

30-049-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W40   x D40   x H52cm 
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8.  Matisse   Multi Colour Ceramic Urn 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1170-018-16IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H61cm 

 30-1170-BO 

BASE DIMS: W28   x D28   x H42cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Matisse on our Website.

7.  Thea   Lillac and Gold Leaf Ceramic 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1086-069-14BH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H52cm 

 30-1086-BO 

BASE DIMS: W21   x D21   x H33cm 

6.  Kari   Circle Pattern Ceramic Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-677-018-16SG-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H68cm 

 30-677-BO 

BASE DIMS: W21   x D21   x H49cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Kari or Thea on our Website.
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Beautiful 
Hand-Finished 

Ceramic 
Designs

4.  Celia   Grey and White Pattern 
Ceramic Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-877-018-12IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H47cm 

 30-877-BO 

BASE DIMS: W19   x D19   x H34cm 

3.  Celia   Taupe and White Pattern 
Ceramic Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-878-018-12IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H47cm 

 30-878-BO 

BASE DIMS: W19   x D19   x H34cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Celia on our Website.

2.  Schoal   Blue and White Fish Detail 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-434-K 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H50cm 

1.  Demetri   Grey and Blue Detail 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-424-K 

OVERALL DIMS:  W36   x D36   x H52cm 

2

1
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5.  Fleur   Blue Floral Ceramic Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-679-261-12WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H50cm 

 30-679-BO 

BASE DIMS: W19   x D19   x H34cm 

6.  Samara   Blue and White Aztec 
Pattern Ceramic Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-913-261-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H56cm 

 30-913-BO 

BASE DIMS: W16   x D16   x H37cm 

7.  Chika   Blue and White Ceramic 
Ginger Jar Table Lamp 

30-279-K 

OVERALL DIMS:  W41   x D41   x H73cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Fleur or Samara on our Website.
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4.  Elio   Black and Wood Effect 
Textured Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-1063-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H43cm 

3.  Elio   White and Wood Effect 
Textured Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-1064-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H43cm 

2.  Elure   Cinnamon Crackle Effect 
Table Lamp 

30-1144-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H38cm 

1.  Elure   White Crackle Effect Table 
Lamp 

30-1143-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H38cm 

2
1

43

NEW NEW
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7.  Laila   Natural Organic Tall Ceramic 
Table Lamp 

30-1010-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W33   x D20   x H56cm 

5.  Aaliyah   White Curved Bottle 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-995-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W24   x D24   x H51cm 

6.  Ulla   Monochrome Organic 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-1009-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W34   x D20   x H51cm 

8.  Aaliyah   Black Curved Bottle 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-994-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W24   x D24   x H51cm 

8

7
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4.  Elkorn   Black and White Coral 
Ceramic Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-955-070-12WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H43cm 

 30-955-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H27cm 

3.  Chirala   Black and White Tall 
Ikat Ceramic Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-953-261-16BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H67cm 

 30-953-BO 

BASE DIMS: W18   x D18   x H44cm 

2.  Elkorn   Black and White Tall 
Coral Ceramic Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-954-070-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H59cm 

 30-954-BO 

BASE DIMS: W18   x D18   x H40cm 

1.  Chirala   Black and White Ikat 
Ceramic Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-952-261-14BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H51cm 

 30-952-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H32cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Chirala or Elkorn on our Website.
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7.  Larisa   Black Polka Dot Ceramic 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1082-070-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H53cm 

 30-1082-BO 

BASE DIMS: W25   x D25   x H34cm 

6.  Gatsby   Black Ceramic Table Lamp 
With Brushed Gold Metal Detail 

30-938-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W40   x D40   x H64cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Larisa on our Website.

6

7

5.  Asteria   Black and White Feather 
Ceramic Urn Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-1172-025-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H67cm 

 30-1172-BO 

BASE DIMS: W26   x D26   x H48cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Asteria on our Website.
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4.  Block   White Ceramic Rectangular 
Table Lamp 

30-1072-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W32   x D16   x H35cm 

3.  Block   White Ceramic Tall Table 
Lamp 

30-1071-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H58cm 

2.  Block   Black Ceramic Rectangular 
Table Lamp 

30-935-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W32   x D16   x H35cm 

1.  Block   Black Ceramic Tall Table 
Lamp 

30-934-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H58cm 

2
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7.  Sohan   White Bobbled Ceramic Tall 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1076-261-16BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H71cm 

 30-1076-BO 

BASE DIMS: W19   x D19   x H48cm 

8.  Sohan   Black Bobbled Ceramic Tall 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1077-261-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H71cm 

 30-1077-BO 

BASE DIMS: W19   x D19   x H48cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Sohan on our Website.

6.  Serenity   Black Bobbled Ceramic 
Large Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1075-018-16IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H55cm 

 30-1075-BO 

BASE DIMS: W30   x D30   x H36cm 

5.  Serenity   White Bobbled Ceramic 
Large Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1074-018-16BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H55cm 

 30-1074-BO 

BASE DIMS: W30   x D30   x H36cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Serenity on our Website.
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4.  Devony   Taupe Pleated Ceramic 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1081-261-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H57cm 

 30-1081-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H38cm 

3.  Devony   Black Pleated Ceramic 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1080-261-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H57cm 

 30-1080-BO 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H38cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Devony on our Website.

2.  Wrenley   Cream Ceramic Sea 
Urchin Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1078-025-14TA-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H53cm 

 30-1078-BO 

BASE DIMS: W25   x D25   x H37cm 

1.  Wrenley   Black Ceramic Sea 
Urchin Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1079-025-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H54cm 

 30-1079-BO 

BASE DIMS: W25   x D25   x H37cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Wrenley on our Website.
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6.  Artemis   Black Textured Ceramic 
and Brushed Silver Table Lamp 

30-811-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H44cm 

5.  Artemis   Black Textured Ceramic 
and Brushed Silver Tall Table Lamp 

30-810-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H49cm 

6

5

8.  Greta   Natural and Cream Textured 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-1002-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W33   x D33   x H50cm 

7.  Greta   Brown and Black Textured 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-1003-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W33   x D33   x H50cm 

8
7

147

w
w

w
.p

a
cific-life

style
.co

.u
k



4.  Meribel   White Geo Textured Tall 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-786-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W25   x D25   x H46cm 

3.  Meribel   White Geo Textured 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-785-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H38cm 

1.  Meribel   Grey Geo Textured 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-817-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H38cm 

2.  Meribel   Grey Geo Textured Tall 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-815-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W25   x D25   x H46cm 
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8.  Cassius   Warm White Textured 
Glazed Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-1070-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W36   x D36   x H48cm 

7.  Cassius   Bronze Textured Glazed 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-629-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W36   x D36   x H48cm 

6.  Anneli   Warm White Aztec Texture 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-1000-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H40cm 

5.  Anneli   Bronze Aztec Texture 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-1001-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H40cm 
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Simple &
Elegant

2.  Ionic   Grey Textured Ceramic and 
Gold Metal Table Lamp 

30-813-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H45cm 

1.  Ionic   White Textured Ceramic and 
Gold Metal Table Lamp 

30-812-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H45cm 

2
1

4.  Lushan   Black Scalloped Ceramic 
Table Lamp 

30-997-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H47cm 

3.  Lushan   Green Scalloped Ceramic 
Table Lamp 

30-996-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H47cm 
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8.  Crestola   Marble Effect Ceramic 
Table Lamp 

30-637-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W31   x D18   x H41cm 

7.  Crestola   Large Marble Effect 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-638-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W38   x D21   x H53cm 

6.  Viejo   Grey Stone Effect Ceramic 
Table Lamp 

30-990-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W25   x D25   x H37cm 

5.  Viejo   Natural Stone Effect Ceramic 
Table Lamp 

30-991-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W25   x D25   x H37cm 

65
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2.  Carrara   Marble Effect Ceramic 
Tall Table Lamp 

30-722-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H55cm 

1.  Carrara   Marble Effect Ceramic 
Table Lamp 

30-721-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H50cm 

3.  Carrara   Grey Marble Effect 
Ceramic Tall Table Lamp 

30-787-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H55cm 

4.  Carrara   Grey Marble Effect 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-788-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H50cm 

1
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8.  Carrara   Wood Effect Ceramic 
Table Lamp 

30-1068-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H48cm 

7.  Carrara   Wood Effect Ceramic Tall 
Table Lamp 

30-1069-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H55cm 

6.  Carrara   Natural Stone Effect 
Ceramic Tall Table Lamp 

30-1067-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H55cm 

5.  Carrara   Natural Stone Effect 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-1066-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D28   x H48cm 

6
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4.  Mabel   Bronze Dot Textured 
Ceramic Table Lamp 

30-037-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W32   x D18   x H40cm 

3.  Mabel   Silver Dot Textured Ceramic 
Table Lamp 

30-154-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W32   x D18   x H40cm 

2.  Alpha   Silver Textured Ceramic 
Table Lamp 

30-039-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W40   x D23   x H55cm 

1.  Alpha   Bronze Textured Ceramic 
Table Lamp 

30-039-BZ-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W40   x D23   x H55cm 

1

2
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8.  Gemini   Gold Etched Ceramic 
Table Lamp 

30-488-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W32   x D18   x H45cm 

7.  Gemini   Silver Etched Ceramic 
Table Lamp 

30-487-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W32   x D18   x H45cm 

6.  Nova   Gold Textured Ceramic Table 
Lamp 

30-784-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H50cm 

5.  Nova   Silver Textured Ceramic 
Bottle Table Lamp 

30-783-C 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H50cm 

6

5

8
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3.  Emerayn   Koi Natural Ceramic 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 30-1084-025-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H65cm 

 30-1084-BO 

BASE DIMS: W24   x D24   x H46cm 

4.  Papillon   Butterfly Ceramic Table 
Lamp 

30-088-K 

OVERALL DIMS:  W39   x D39   x H61cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Emerayn on our Website.

1.  Wren   Black and Cream Building 
Print Tall Ceramic Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-758-041-14BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H64cm 

 30-758-BO 

BASE DIMS: W16   x D16   x H45cm 

2.  Wren   Black and Cream Building 
Print Ceramic Table Lamp Selected 
Complete 

 30-759-041-12BK-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H42cm 

 30-759-BO 

BASE DIMS: W21   x D21   x H26cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Wren on our Website.
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Part of our Brand Collection, the exclusive Jenny Worrall range beautifully captures the essence of 
nature, animals, in fact all manner of fauna and flora. 

Often mistaken for ceramic, each lamp is in fact crafted from premium, weighty glass. The intricate 
process begins with the hand-selection of each glass base, followed by the placement of detailed 
decals, many of which are hand-painted at origin, inside the glass itself. Layer upon layer of paint 

is then applied, including subtle metallic accents, to achieve the distinctive and luxurious finish. 

The result is a truly exceptional lamp base; timeless, elegant, and destined to become an antique 
of the future.

157

w
w

w
.p

a
cific-life

style
.co

.u
k

LIGHTING 2026 | JENNY WORRALL |



3.  Classic Rose   Large Glass Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 JW07-041-16SL-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H65cm 

 JW07 

BASE DIMS: W28   x D28   x H42cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Classic Rose on our Website.

2.  Honeysuckle   Medium Glass Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 JW69-263-14AL-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H52cm 

 JW69 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H35cm 

1.  Honeysuckle   Large Glass Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 JW85-001-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H60cm 

 JW85 

BASE DIMS: W28   x D28   x H41cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Honeysuckle on our Website.
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6.  Dahlia   Alstroemeria Medium Glass 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 JW78-004-14IV-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H52cm 

 JW78 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H35cm 

4.  Daikon   Flower Medium Glass 
Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 JW84-025-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H52cm 

 JW84 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H36cm 

7.  Hellebore   Medium Glass Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 JW59-261-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H54cm 

 JW59 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H35cm 

5.  Rhododendron   Large Glass Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 JW73-018-18SG-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W45 x D45 x H64cm 

 JW73 

BASE DIMS: W28   x D28   x H42cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Daikon or Rhododendron on our Website.

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Dahlia or Hellebore on our Website.

5

4
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3.  Pheasant   Medium Glass Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 JW70-032-12NL-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W30 x D30 x H51cm 

 JW70 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H35cm 

2.  Butterfl ies   Small Glass Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 JW72-018-10SG-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W25 x D25 x H41cm 

 JW72 

BASE DIMS: W16   x D16   x H30cm 

1.  Deer   Medium Glass Table Lamp 
Selected Complete 

 JW65-025-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H51cm 

 JW65 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H35cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Deer, Butterfl ies or Pheasant on our Website.

5.  Flamingo   Medium Glass Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 JW86-261-14WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H55cm 

 JW86 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H36cm 

4.  Coral   Peony Large Glass Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 JW61-261-16WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H65cm 

 JW61 

BASE DIMS: W28   x D28   x H42cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Coral or Flamingo on our Website.
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9.  Safari   Tall Glass Table Lamp 
Selected Complete 

 JW62-031-16PG-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H68cm 

 JW62 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H48cm 

8.  Safari   Medium Glass Table Lamp 
Selected Complete 

 JW63-031-14PG-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W35 x D35 x H51cm 

 JW63 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H35cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Safari on our Website.

7.  Guinea Fowl   Large Cylinder 
Glass Table Lamp Selected Complete 

 JW82-025-16TA-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H65cm 

 JW82 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H46cm 

6.  Guinea Fowl   Large Glass Table 
Lamp Selected Complete 

 JW67-025-16TA-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H61cm 

 JW67 

BASE DIMS: W28   x D28   x H42cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Guinea Fowl on our Website.

7
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1.  Parrot   Small Glass Table Lamp 
Selected Complete 

 JW79-261-10WH-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W25 x D25 x H42cm 

 JW79 

BASE DIMS: W16   x D16   x H30cm 

2.  Parrot   Tall Glass Table Lamp 
Selected Complete 

 JW80-032-16PG-SC

OVERALL DIMS:  W40 x D40 x H71cm 

 JW80 

BASE DIMS: W20   x D20   x H48cm 

Available in other Selected Complete Combinations.

To view search Parrot on our Website.

2

1

Chat to one of our Account Managers if you are interested in becoming 

a stockist for our exclusive Jenny Worrall brand.

 Email; sales@pacific-lifestyle.co.uk to arrange an appointment.

J E N N Y  W O R R A L L  D E S I G N S 
B Y  P A C I F I C
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Designers Guild are renowned for their luxury furnishing fabrics, wallpapers and prints and we 
are thrilled to have worked with them to curate this range of lighting, which reflects their unique 

flair for design, combined with our keen eye for detail and quality. 
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4.  Porcelaine de Chine   Table Lamp 
Base and Shade 

DG-007-K 

OVERALL DIMS:  W46   x D46   x H69cm 

1.  Brera   Rattan Small Table Lamp 
Cobalt 

DG-016-CO 

OVERALL DIMS:  W35   x D35   x H51cm 

3.  Brera   Rattan Large Table Lamp 
Cobalt 

DG-015-CO 

OVERALL DIMS:  W45   x D45   x H67cm 

2

1

3

4

2.  Brera   Rattan Ceiling Pendant 
Cobalt 

DG-014-CO 

PENDANT DIMS:  W43 x D43 x H36cm 

DROP: Min  45 cm Max  150 cm 
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6.  Tortona   Floor Lamp Cobalt 

DG-001-CB 

OVERALL DIMS:  W38   x D85   x H175cm 

6

5

5.  Tortona   Ceiling Pendant Cobalt 

DG-002-CB 

PENDANT DIMS:  W38 x D38 x H30cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  120 cm
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2

1

1.  Tortona   Floor Lamp Emerald 

DG-001-EM 

OVERALL DIMS:  W38   x D85   x H175cm 

2.  Tortona   Ceiling Pendant Emerald 

DG-002-EM 

PENDANT DIMS:  W38 x D38 x H30cm 

DROP: Min  40 cm Max  120 cm

LIGHTING 2026 | DESIGNERS GUILD|
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5.  Brera   Rattan Large Table Lamp 
Emerald 

DG-015-EM 

OVERALL DIMS:  W45   x D45   x H67cm 

4.  Brera   Rattan Small Table Lamp 
Emerald 

DG-016-EM 

OVERALL DIMS:  W35   x D35   x H51cm 

5

4

3

3.  Brera   Rattan Ceiling Pendant 
Emerald 

DG-014-EM 

PENDANT DIMS:  W43 x D43 x H36cm 

DROP: Min  45 cm Max  150 cm 

7

6 7.  Varese   Table Lamp Emerald 

DG-013 

OVERALL DIMS:  W40   x D40   x H62cm 

6.  Varese   Ceiling Pendant Emerald 

DG-012 

PENDANT DIMS:  W21 x D21 x H40cm 

DROP: Min  45 cm Max  120 cm
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3.  Brera   Rattan Large Table Lamp 
Pimento 

DG-015-PI 

OVERALL DIMS:  W45   x D45   x H67cm 

1.  Brera   Rattan Small Table Lamp 
Pimento 

DG-016-PI 

OVERALL DIMS:  W35   x D35   x H51cm 

3

2

1

2.  Brera   Rattan Ceiling Pendant 
Pimento 

DG-014-PI 

PENDANT DIMS:  W43 x D43 x H36cm 

DROP: Min  45 cm Max  150 cm 

LIGHTING 2026 | DESIGNERS GUILD|
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4.  Chinon   Glass Table Lamp Base 
and Shade Delft 

DG-005-K 

OVERALL DIMS:  W40   x D40   x H64cm 

5.  Chinon   Glass Table Lamp Base 
and Shade Moss 

DG-006-K 

OVERALL DIMS:  W40   x D40   x H64cm 

5

4

7.  Pavonazzo   Table Lamp 

DG-003 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H54cm 

6.  Pavonazzo   Desk Lamp 

DG-004 

OVERALL DIMS:  W29   x D15   x H53cm 

7

6
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 DG-009-10CO 

 DG-009-10EM 

 DG-009-12CO 

 DG-009-12EM 

 DG-009-14CO 

 DG-009-14EM 

 DG-009-16CO 

 DG-009-16EM EM CO

FS

CO

 Printed cylinder shade 
 Ikebana 
 DG-010  
 Available in 3 sizes and 1 colour 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

 DG-010-14  35  23 
 DG-010-16  40  27 
 DG-010-18  45  29 

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.

 Printed cylinder shade 
 Porcelaine de Chine 
 DG-011  
 Available in 3 sizes and 1 colour

Reference Bottom ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

 DG-011-14  35  23 
 DG-011-16  40  27 
 DG-011-18  45  29 

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.

 Kyoto Flower 
 DG-009 
 Available in 4 sizes and 2 colours 

 Hand pleated, printed tapered cylinder shade 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

 DG-009-10  25  19  18 
 DG-009-12  30  22  21 
 DG-009-14  35  26  25 
 DG-009-16  40  29  28 

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.
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 DG-008-10CO 

 DG-008-10EM 

 DG-008-12CO 

 DG-008-12EM 

 DG-008-14CO 

 DG-008-14EM 

 DG-008-16CO 

 DG-008-16EM 

CO EM

Chat to one of our Account Managers if you are interested in becoming 

a stockist for our exclusive Designers Guild Collection.

 Email; sales@pacific-lifestyle.co.uk to arrange an appointment.

 Savoie 
 DG-008 
 Available in 4 sizes and 2 colours 

 Hand pleated, printed tapered cylinder shade 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

 DG-008-10  25  18  18 
 DG-008-12  30  22  21 
 DG-008-14  35  26  25 
 DG-008-16  40  29  28 

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.
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Outdoor Lighting
Pacific’s Outdoor Lighting Range offers a comprehensive selection of essential fixtures designed to enhance 

any exterior space. Combining durability with innovative LED technology, this collection delivers both 

reliable performance and eye-catching features that elevate outdoor environments. From classic staples 

to unexpected, playful LED options, these lighting solutions are crafted to meet the practical demands of 

outdoor settings while creating inviting and stylish atmospheres. Ideal for a variety of commercial and 

residential projects, the range balances functionality with contemporary design to suit diverse client needs.

1.  Grey Outdoor Floor Lamp 

40-059 

OVERALL DIMS:  W35   x D35   x H153cm 

2.  Grey Outdoor Table Lamp 

40-064 

OVERALL DIMS:  W24   x D24   x H50cm 

1
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5.  Ball Outdoor Lamp 56cm 

40-061 

OVERALL DIMS:  W56   x D56   x H52cm 

6.  Ball Outdoor Lamp 45cm 

40-060 

OVERALL DIMS:  W45   x D45   x H42cm 

5

6

3.  Outdoor Cube Lamp 38cm 

40-063 

OVERALL DIMS:  W38   x D38   x H37cm 

4.  Outdoor Cube Lamp 30cm 

40-062 

OVERALL DIMS:  W30   x D30   x H29cm 

4
3
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2.  Elysium Grey Square Diffused 
Outdoor Wall Light 

40-002 

OVERALL DIMS:  W20   x D3   x H20cm 

1.  Elysium Grey Diffused 
Outdoor Wall Light 

40-001 

OVERALL DIMS:  W22   x D3   x H22cm 

3.  Lantana Brushed Steel Metal 
Fixed Spot Wall Light 

40-020 

OVERALL DIMS:  W8   x D9   x H12cm 

4.  Lantana Copper Metal Fixed 
Spot Wall Light 

40-042 

OVERALL DIMS:  W8   x D9   x H12cm 

1
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6.  Lilium Brushed Steel Metal 
and Glass Fisherman Wall Light 

40-012 

OVERALL DIMS:  W32   x D36   x H36cm 

7.  Carina Dark Grey Metal 
Outdoor Wall Light 

40-054 

OVERALL DIMS:  W33   x D38   x H22cm 

5.  Aster Taupe Metal Curved 
Glass Lantern Wall Uplighter 

40-010 

OVERALL DIMS:  W17   x D22   x H36cm 

8.  Centauri Brushed Steel Metal 
and Opaque Glass Wall Light 

40-036 

OVERALL DIMS:  W28   x D36   x H36cm 

5

6

7

8
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 36-018-18TA 

 36-018-18SG 

 36-018-18SA 

 36-018-18IV 

 36-018-18BK 

 36-018-16TA 

 36-018-16SG 

 36-018-16SA 

 36-018-16IV 

 36-018-16BK 

 36-018-14TA 

 36-018-14SG 

 36-018-14SA 

 36-018-14IV 

 36-018-14BK 

 36-018-12TA 

 36-018-12SG 

 36-018-12SA 

 36-018-12IV 

 36-018-12BK 

 36-018-10TA 

 36-018-10SG 

 36-018-10SA 

 36-018-10IV 

 36-018-10BK 

BK IV SA SG TA

 Cotton mix, self lined cylinder shade 
 Harry 
 36-018  
 Available in 5 sizes and 5 colours 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Height

 36-018-10  25  15 
 36-018-12  30  17 
 36-018-14  35  20 
 36-018-16  40  23 
 36-018-18  45  26 

 36-017-8TA 

 36-017-8SG 

 36-017-8SA 

 36-017-8IV 

 36-017-8BK 

 36-017-16TA 

 36-017-16SG 

 36-017-16SA 

 36-017-16IV 

 36-017-16BK 

 36-017-14TA 

 36-017-14SG 

 36-017-14SA 

 36-017-14IV 

 36-017-14BK 

 36-017-12TA 

 36-017-12SG 

 36-017-12SA 

 36-017-12IV 

 36-017-12BK 

 36-017-10TA 

 36-017-10SG 

 36-017-10SA 

 36-017-10IV 

 36-017-10BK 

BK IV SA SG TA

 Adelaide 
 36-017 
 Available in 5 sizes and 5 colours 

 Cotton mix, self lined tapered cylinder shade 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

 36-017-8  20  16  14 
 36-017-10  25  20  18 
 36-017-12  30  24  20 
 36-017-14  35  28  24 
 36-017-16  40  32  28 

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.

Shades & Accessories
As one of the UK’s leading shade suppliers, we offer an extensive collection designed to suit 
every base, style, and setting. Available in a wide variety of fabrics, finishes, and colours, our 
range provides versatile lighting solutions for every interior. 

Many of our tapered shades – both plain and patterned – feature a reversible gimbal, meaning 
they can be used as either a lamp or pendant shade. Most of our cylinder shades are also 
reversible in design, making them a flexible choice for table, floor or ceiling. For new additions 
to the range, gimbal type will be listed alongside each shade where applicable. 

To help you choose the right fit, recommended shade sizes are listed with each lamp base on our 
website. You can also refer to this brochure to see which shade sizes we’ve paired with our Base 
Only lamps as a visual guide. Equally our Customer Support Team are always available to advise. 

Please note: all shade dimensions are shown in centimetres.
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36-033-6WH

36-033-6TO

36-033-6TA

36-033-6RD

36-033-6MU

36-033-6GY

GY MU RD TA TO WH

Pelham
36-033
Available in 1 size and 6 colours

Open weave, textured handloom cotton. Candle clip tapered cylinder shade

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height

36-033-6 15 12 12

36-025-18WH

36-025-18TO

36-025-18TA

36-025-18MU

36-025-16WH

36-025-16TO

36-025-16TA

36-025-16MU

36-025-14WH

36-025-14TO

36-025-14TA

36-025-14MU

36-025-12WH

36-025-12TO

36-025-12TA

36-025-12MU

MU TA TO WH

Open weave, textured handloom cotton cylinder shade
Henry
36-025 
Available in 4 sizes and 4 colours

Reference Bottom ⌀ Height

36-025-12 30 17
36-025-14 35 20
36-025-16 40 23
36-025-18 45 26

36-001-8WH

36-001-8TO

36-001-8TA

36-001-8MU

36-001-18WH

36-001-18TO

36-001-18TA

36-001-18MU

36-001-16WH

36-001-16TO

36-001-16TA

36-001-16MU

36-001-14WH

36-001-14TO

36-001-14TA

36-001-14MU

36-001-12WH

36-001-12TO

36-001-12TA

36-001-12MU

36-001-10WH

36-001-10TO

36-001-10TA

36-001-10MU

MU TA TO WH

Winston
36-001
Available in 6 sizes and 4 colours

Open weave, textured handloom cotton tapered cylinder shade

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

36-001-8 20 15 12
36-001-10 25 20 15
36-001-12 30 25 18
36-001-14 35 29 22
36-001-16 40 34 24
36-001-18 45 39 28

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.
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 36-261-20WH 

 36-261-20GY 

 36-261-20CR 

 36-261-20CI 

 36-261-20BK 

 36-261-18WH 

 36-261-18GY 

 36-261-18CR 

 36-261-18CI 

 36-261-18BK 

 36-261-16WH 

 36-261-16GY 

 36-261-16CR 

 36-261-16CI 

 36-261-16BK 

 36-261-14WH 

 36-261-14GY 

 36-261-14CR 

 36-261-14CI 

 36-261-14BK 

 36-261-12WH 

 36-261-12GY 

 36-261-12CR 

 36-261-12CI 

 36-261-12BK 

 36-261-10WH 

 36-261-10GY 

 36-261-10CR 

 36-261-10CI 

 36-261-10BK 

BK CI CR GY WH

 Open weave, linen self lined cylinder shade 
 Lino 
 36-261  
 Available in 6 sizes and 5 colours 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Height

 36-261-10  25  16 
 36-261-12  30  20 
 36-261-14  35  23 
 36-261-16  40  27 
 36-261-18  45  29 
 36-261-20  50  32 

CR

 Coast 
 36-257 
 Available in 8 sizes and 1 colour 

 Slubby cotton, tapered cylinder shade 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

 36-257-10  25  21  18 
 36-257-12  30  25  17 
 36-257-14  35  28  22 
 36-257-16  40  32  25 
 36-257-18  45  34  27 
 36-257-20  50  37  30 
 36-257-22  55  41  32 
 36-257-24  60  46  36 

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.

HP

 Natural hopsack, slubby cotton cylinder shade 
 Quinn 
 36-012  
 Available in 5 sizes and 1 colour 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Height

 36-012-12  30  17 
 36-012-14  35  20 
 36-012-16  40  23 
 36-012-18  45  26 
 36-012-20  50  29 
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CR

Seychelles
36-243
Available in 10 sizes and 1 colour

Slubby cotton, empire shade

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

36-243-6 16 10 12
36-243-7 18 12 15
36-243-10 25 13 17
36-243-12 30 15 19
36-243-14 35 18 21
36-243-16 40 20 23
36-243-18 45 23 28
36-243-20 50 25 30
36-243-22 55 27 33
36-243-24 60 30 35

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.

36-074-20WH

36-074-20SG

36-074-18WH

36-074-18SG

36-074-16WH

36-074-16SG

36-074-14WH

36-074-14SG

36-074-12WH

36-074-12SG

36-074-10WH

36-074-10SG

SG WH

Lys
36-074
Available in 6 sizes and 2 colours

Open weave, linen self lined tapered cylinder shade

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

36-074-10 25 21 18
36-074-12 30 26 20
36-074-14 35 28 23
36-074-16 40 32 26
36-074-18 45 34 27
36-074-20 50 37 30

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.

HP

Harley
36-011
Available in 7 sizes and 1 colour

Natural hopsack, slubby cotton empire shade

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

36-011-12 30 9 15
36-011-14 35 11 18
36-011-16 40 12 18
36-011-18 45 14 20
36-011-20 50 16 22
36-011-22 55 18 23
36-011-24 60 20 26

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.
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 36-070-20WH 

 36-070-20TA 

 36-070-18WH 

 36-070-18TA 

 36-070-16WH 

 36-070-16TA 

 36-070-14WH 

 36-070-14TA 

 36-070-12WH 

 36-070-12TA 

TA WH

 Textured boucle, cotton mix lined cylinder shade 
 Rouen 
 36-070  
 Available in 5 sizes and 2 colours 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Height

 36-070-12  30  20 
 36-070-14  35  23 
 36-070-16  40  25 
 36-070-18  45  29 
 36-070-20  50  32 

 36-032-20PG 

 36-032-20NL 

 36-032-20AP 

 36-032-18PG 

 36-032-18NL 

 36-032-18AP 

 36-032-16PG 

 36-032-16NL 

 36-032-16AP 

 36-032-14PG 

 36-032-14NL 

 36-032-14AP 

 36-032-12PG 

 36-032-12NL 

 36-032-12AP 

AP NL PG

 Open weave, jute linen cylinder shade 
 Edward 
 36-032  
 Available in 5 sizes and 3 colours 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Height

 36-032-12  30  20 
 36-032-14  35  23 
 36-032-16  40  27 
 36-032-18  45  29 
 36-032-20  50  30 

CR

 Pyramid 
 36-238 
 Available in 4 sizes and 1 colour 

 Light cream slubby cotton, tapered square shade 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

 36-238-12  30  13  21 
 36-238-14  35  15  24 
 36-238-16  40  17  27 
 36-238-19  48  15  28 

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.
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36-071-20WH

36-071-20TA

36-071-18WH

36-071-18TA

36-071-16WH

36-071-16TA

36-071-14WH

36-071-14TA

36-071-12WH

36-071-12TA

TA WH

Martigues
36-071
Available in 5 sizes and 2 colours

Textured boucle, cotton mix lined tapered cylinder shade

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

36-071-12 30 25 18
36-071-14 35 30 22
36-071-16 40 32 26
36-071-18 45 34 28
36-071-20 50 37 30

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.

36-031-20PG

36-031-20NL

36-031-20AP

36-031-16PG

36-031-16NL

36-031-16AP

36-031-14PG

36-031-14NL

36-031-14AP

36-031-12PG

36-031-12NL

36-031-12AP

36-031-10PG

36-031-10NL

36-031-10AP

AP NL PG

Milos
36-031
Available in 5 sizes and 3 colours

Open weave, jute linen tapered cylinder shade

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

36-031-10 25 20 15
36-031-12 30 25 18
36-031-14 35 29 22
36-031-16 40 32 26
36-031-20 50 37 30

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.

CR

Tabitha
36-082
Available in 5 sizes and 1 colour

Jute, tapered cylinder shade

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

36-082-10 25 17 17 Fixed
36-082-12 30 20 20 Reversible
36-082-14 35 23 24 Reversible
36-082-16 40 27 27 Reversible
36-082-18 45 30 30 Reversible
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 36-049-16SG 

 36-049-16IV 

 36-049-14SG 

 36-049-14IV 

 36-049-12SG 

 36-049-12IV 

 36-049-10SG 

 36-049-10IV 

Aerial view of shade

IV SG

 Cotton mix, self lined oval shade 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height

 36-049-10  25  11  19 
 36-049-12  30  14  22 
 36-049-14  35  18  24 
 36-049-16  40  20  26 

 Mia 
 36-049 
 Available in 4 sizes and 2 colours 

WH

 Open weave, textured handloom cotton, scalloped cylinder shade 
 Bloom 
 36-063  
 Available in 4 sizes and 1 colour 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Height

 36-063-12  30  20 
 36-063-14  35  23 
 36-063-16  40  27 
 36-063-18  45  29 

NR

 Natural rope, cylinder shade 
 Issa 
 36-061  
 Available in 4 sizes and 1 colour 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Height

 36-061-12  30  17 
 36-061-14  35  21 
 36-061-16  40  23 
 36-061-18  45  26 
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36-036-20TA

36-036-20SG

36-036-20CR

36-036-18TA

36-036-18SG

36-036-18CR

36-036-16TA

36-036-16SG

36-036-16CR

36-036-14TA

36-036-14SG

36-036-14CR

36-036-12TA

36-036-12SG

36-036-12CR

36-036-10TA

36-036-10SG

36-036-10CR

CR SG TA

Aerial view of shadeSilk mix, self lined tapered oval shade

Reference Bottom 
Width

Bottom 
Depth

Top 
Width

Top 
Depth

Height

36-036-10 25  14 20 10 16
36-036-12 30  16 24 14 19
36-036-14 35  19 28 15 20
36-036-16 40  22 32 18 23
36-036-18 45  27 35 20 25
36-036-20 50  31 39 23 28

Martha
36-036
Available in 6 sizes and 3 colours

36-016-20SG

36-016-20CR

36-016-20BK

36-016-18SG

36-016-18CR

36-016-18BK

36-016-16SG

36-016-16CR

36-016-16BK

36-016-14SG

36-016-14CR

36-016-14BK

36-016-12SG

36-016-12CR

36-016-12BK

36-016-10SG

36-016-10CR

36-016-10BK

BK CR SG

Lyla
36-016
Available in 6 sizes and 3 colours

Silk mix, balloon lined bowed hexagonal shade

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

36-016-10 25 13 22
36-016-12 30 16 25
36-016-14 35 18 28
36-016-16 40 20 32
36-016-18 45 22 32
36-016-20 50 26 34

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.

WH

Posy
36-062
Available in 4 sizes and 1 colour

Open weave, textured handloom cotton, scalloped tapered cylinder shade

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

36-062-12 30 24 22
36-062-14 35 29 25
36-062-16 40 33 29
36-062-18 45 36 33

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.
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 36-041-18TO 

 36-041-18SP 

 36-041-18SL 

 36-041-18RE 

 36-041-18RA 

 36-041-18MU 

 36-041-18FG 

 36-041-18BK 

 36-041-18AP 

 36-041-16TO 

 36-041-16SP 

 36-041-16SL 

 36-041-16RE 

 36-041-16RA 

 36-041-16MU 

 36-041-16FG 

 36-041-16BK 

 36-041-16AP 

 36-041-14TO 

 36-041-14SP 

 36-041-14SL 

 36-041-14RE 

 36-041-14RA 

 36-041-14MU 

 36-041-14FG 

 36-041-14BK 

 36-041-14AP 

 36-041-12TO 

 36-041-12SP 

 36-041-12SL 

 36-041-12RE 

 36-041-12RA 

 36-041-12MU 

 36-041-12FG 

 36-041-12BK 

 36-041-12AP 

 36-041-10TO 

 36-041-10SP 

 36-041-10SL 

 36-041-10RE 

 36-041-10RA 

 36-041-10MU 

 36-041-10FG 

 36-041-10BK 

 36-041-10AP 

AP BK FG MU RA RE SL SP TO

 Velvet, metallic card lined cylinder shade 
 Bow 
 36-041  
 Available in 5 sizes and 9 colours 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Height

 36-041-10  25  16 
 36-041-12  30  20 
 36-041-14  35  23 
 36-041-16  40  27 
 36-041-18  45  29 

 36-068-18GR 

 36-068-18GO 

 36-068-18DE 

 36-068-18BK 

 36-068-16GR 

 36-068-16GO 

 36-068-16DE 

 36-068-16BK 

 36-068-14GR 

 36-068-14GO 

 36-068-14DE 

 36-068-14BK 

 36-068-12GR 

 36-068-12GO 

 36-068-12DE 

 36-068-12BK 

BK DE GO GR

 Silk mix, gold lined cylinder shade 
 Stellan 
 36-068  
 Available in 4 sizes and 4 colours 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Height

 36-068-12  30  18 
 36-068-14  35  20 
 36-068-16  40  22 
 36-068-18  45  25 

 36-058-18NR 

 36-058-18BK 

 36-058-18AP 

 36-058-16NR 

 36-058-16BK 

 36-058-16AP 

 36-058-14NR 

 36-058-14AP 

 36-058-12NR 

 36-058-12BK 

 36-058-12AP 

 36-058-14BK 

AP BK NR

 Natural raffia, cylinder shade 
 Tilia 
 36-058  
 Available in 4 sizes and 3 colours 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Height

 36-058-12  30  17 
 36-058-14  35  21 
 36-058-16  40  23 
 36-058-18  45  26 
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SP

 Aida 
 36-073 
 Available in 4 sizes and 1 colour 

 Velvet, metallic card lined tapered cylinder shade 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

 36-073-12  30  25  18 
 36-073-14  35  30  23 
 36-073-16  40  32  27 
 36-073-18  50  37  31 

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.

 36-019-18BK 

 36-019-18AL 

 36-019-16BK 

 36-019-16AL 

 36-019-14BK 

 36-019-14AL 

AL BK

 36-066-16RG 

 36-066-16OB 

 36-066-16CI 

 36-066-16BK 

 36-066-14RG 

 36-066-14OB 

 36-066-14CI 

 36-066-14BK 

 36-066-12RG 

 36-066-12OB 

 36-066-12CI 

 36-066-12BK 

BK CI RGOB

 Cotton, printed cylinder shade 
 Lars 
 36-066  
 Available in 3 sizes and 4 colours 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Height

 36-066-12  30  20 
 36-066-14  35  23 
 36-066-16  40  27 

 Pure silk, self lined cylinder shade 
 Zara 
 36-019  
 Available in 3 sizes and 2 colours 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Height

 36-019-14  35  20 
 36-019-16  40  23 
 36-019-18  45  26 
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 36-072-18SG 

 36-072-18AL 

 36-072-16SG 

 36-072-16AL 

 36-072-14SG 

 36-072-14AL 

 36-072-12SG 

 36-072-12AL 

AL

 Bacall 
 36-263 
 Available in 5 sizes and 1 colour 

 Pure silk, knife pleat balloon-lined empire shade 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

 36-263-12  30  15  19 
 36-263-14  35  18  21 
 36-263-18  40  20  23 
 36-263-20  45  23  25 
 36-263-22  50  25  27 

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.

NL

 Natural linen, hard pleat, cylinder shade 
 Callista 
 36-075  
 Available in 3 sizes and 1 colour 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Height

 36-075-12  30  27 
 36-075-14  35  32 
 36-075-16  40  37 

AL SG

 Maya 
 36-072 
 Available in 4 sizes and 2 colours 

 Pure silk, box pleat, balloon-lined tapered shade 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

 36-072-12  30  18  20 
 36-072-14  35  21  23 
 36-072-16  40  24  28 
 36-072-18  45  27  30 

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.
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36-253-8GO

36-253-8CR

36-253-6GO

36-253-6CR

36-253-20GO

36-253-20CR

36-253-18GO

36-253-18CR

36-253-16GO

36-253-16CR

36-253-14GO

36-253-14CR

36-253-12GO

36-253-12CR

36-253-10GO

36-253-10CR CR GO

Garbo
36-253
Available in 8 sizes and 2 colours

Silk mix, pinch pleat balloon-lined empire shade

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

36-253-6 15 8 12
36-253-8 20 10 14
36-253-10 25 13 16
36-253-12 30 15 18
36-253-14 35 18 21
36-253-16 40 20 23
36-253-18 45 23 25
36-253-20 50 25 28

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.

NL

Amelia
36-076
Available in 3 sizes and 1 colour

Natural linen, hard pleat, tapered cylinder shade

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

36-076-14 35 12 20
36-076-16 40 13 21
36-076-18 45 15 23

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.

36-004-7TA

36-004-7IV

36-004-7BK

36-004-6TA

36-004-6IV

36-004-6BK

36-004-16TA

36-004-16IV

36-004-16BK

36-004-14TA

36-004-14IV

36-004-14BK

36-004-12TA

36-004-12IV

36-004-12BK

36-004-10TA

36-004-10IV

36-004-10BK

BK IV TA

Lyndon
36-004
Available in 6 sizes and 3 colours

Silk mix knife pleat, balloon-lined tapered shade

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

36-004-6 16 10 13
36-004-7 18 12 16
36-004-10 25 16 17
36-004-12 30 20 20
36-004-14 35 25 23
36-004-16 40 29 25

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.
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 36-079-6.5RE 

 36-079-6.5BL 

 36-079-5.5RE 

 36-079-5.5BL 

 36-079-18RE 

 36-079-18BL 

 36-079-16RE 

 36-079-16BL 

 36-079-14RE 

 36-079-14BL 

 36-079-12RE 

 36-079-12BL 

 36-079-10RE 

 36-079-10BL 

 36-067-6.5RG 

 36-067-6.5RE 

 36-067-6.5OB 

 36-067-6.5LI 

 36-067-6.5CI 

 36-067-18RG 

 36-067-18RE 

 36-067-18OB 

 36-067-18LI 

 36-067-18CI 

 36-067-16RG 

 36-067-16RE 

 36-067-16OB 

 36-067-16LI 

 36-067-16CI 

 36-067-14RG 

 36-067-14RE 

 36-067-14OB 

 36-067-14LI 

 36-067-14CI 

 36-067-12RG 

 36-067-12RE 

 36-067-12OB 

 36-067-12LI 

 36-067-12CI 

CI LI OB RG RE

BL RE

MU

 Athira 
 36-080 
 Available in 6 sizes and 1 colour 

 Cotton, mushroom pleat, balloon-lined printed tapered cylinder shade 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

 36-080-6.5  16  9  13  Fixed 
 36-080-10  25  17  18  Fixed 
 36-080-12  30  20  21  Reversible 
 36-080-14  35  25  24  Reversible 
 36-080-16  40  28  28  Reversible 
 36-080-18  45  31  31  Reversible 

 Kamilah 
 36-079 
 Available in 7 sizes and 2 colours 

 Cotton, mushroom pleat, balloon-lined printed tapered cylinder shade 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

 36-079-5.5  14  9  15  Fixed 
 36-079-6.5  16  10  13  Fixed 
 36-079-10  25  17  18  Fixed 
 36-079-12  30  20  21  Reversible 
 36-079-14  35  25  24  Reversible 
 36-079-16  40  28  28  Reversible 
 36-079-18  45  31  31  Reversible 

 Izara 
 36-067 
 Available in 5 sizes and 5 colours 

 Cotton, gathered, balloon-lined printed tapered shade 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

 36-067-6.5  16  10  13 
 36-067-12  30  21  21 
 36-067-14  35  25  24 
 36-067-16  40  28  28 
 36-067-18  45  31  31 

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.

6.5 Profile / Gimbal

6.5 Profile / Gimbal

6.5 Profile / Gimbal5.5 Profile / Candle Clip
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 36-054-6.5TA 

 36-054-6.5RD 

 36-054-6.5FG 

 36-054-6.5BL 

 36-054-6.5BK 

 36-054-5.5TA 

 36-054-5.5RD 

 36-054-5.5FG 

 36-054-5.5BL 

 36-054-5.5BK 

 36-054-20TA 

 36-054-20RD 

 36-054-20FG 

 36-054-20BL 

 36-054-20BK 

 36-054-18TA 

 36-054-18RD 

 36-054-18FG 

 36-054-18BL 

 36-054-18BK 

 36-054-16TA 

 36-054-16RD 

 36-054-16FG 

 36-054-16BL 

 36-054-16BK 

 36-054-14TA 

 36-054-14RD 

 36-054-14FG 

 36-054-14BL 

 36-054-14BK 

 36-054-12TA 

 36-054-12RD 

 36-054-12FG 

 36-054-12BL 

 36-054-12BK 

 36-077-6.5OB 

 36-077-6.5NAT 

 36-077-6.5CI 

 36-077-5.5OB 

 36-077-5.5NAT 

 36-077-5.5CI 

 36-077-18OB 

 36-077-18NAT 

 36-077-18CI 

 36-077-16OB 

 36-077-16NAT 

 36-077-16CI 

 36-077-14OB 

 36-077-14NAT 

 36-077-14CI 

 36-077-12OB 

 36-077-12NAT 

 36-077-12CI 

BK BL FG RD TA

CI OB NAT

GR

 Ornella 
 36-081 
 Available in 7 sizes and 1 colour 

 Cotton, mushroom pleat, balloon-lined printed empire shade 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

 36-081-5.5  14  9  15  Fixed 
 36-081-6.5  16  10  13  Fixed 
 36-081-10  25  12  15  Fixed 
 36-081-12  30  14  17  Reversible 
 36-081-14  35  16  19  Reversible 
 36-081-16  40  20  21  Reversible 
 36-081-18  45  24  25  Reversible 

 Thiago 
 36-077 
 Available in 6 sizes and 3 colours 

 Cotton, mushroom pleat, printed tapered cylinder shade 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

 36-077-5.5  14  9  13  Fixed 
 36-077-6.5  16  10  15  Fixed 
 36-077-12  30  20  21  Reversible 
 36-077-14  35  25  24  Reversible 
 36-077-16  40  28  28  Reversible 
 36-077-18  45  31  31  Reversible 

 Vienna 
 36-054 
 Available in 7 sizes and 5 colours 

 Cotton, hand pleated, printed tapered cylinder shade 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

 36-054-5.5  14  9  12 
 36-054-6.5  16  10  12 
 36-054-12  30  25  20 
 36-054-14  35  29  23 
 36-054-16  40  35  25 
 36-054-18  45  39  28 
 36-054-20  50  44  31 

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.

6.5 Profile / Gimbal

6.5 Profile / Gimbal

6.5 Profile / Gimbal

5.5 Profile / Candle Clip

5.5 Profile / Candle Clip

5.5 Profile / Candle Clip
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 36-083-7OG 

 36-083-7MB 

 36-083-18OG 

 36-083-18MB 

 36-083-16OG 

 36-083-16MB 

 36-083-14OG 

 36-083-14MB 

 36-083-12OG 

 36-083-12MB 

 36-083-10OG 

 36-083-10MB 

Scalloped Edge Design7 Profile / Gimbal

 36-059-8TA 

 36-059-8RD 

 36-059-8MU 

 36-059-8BL 

 36-059-8BK 

 36-059-6.5TA 

 36-059-6.5BL 

 36-059-16TA 

 36-059-16RD 

 36-059-16MU 

 36-059-16BL 

 36-059-16BK 

 36-059-14TA 

 36-059-14RD 

 36-059-14MU 

 36-059-14BL 

 36-059-14BK 

 36-059-12TA 

 36-059-12RD 

 36-059-12MU 

 36-059-12BL 

 36-059-12BK 

 36-059-10TA 

 36-059-10RD 

 36-059-10MU 

 36-059-10BL 

 36-059-10BK 

MB OG

RE

 Floressa 
 36-078 
 Available in 6 sizes and 1 colour 

 Cotton, mushroom pleat, balloon-lined printed tapered cylinder shade 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

 36-078-6.5  16  10  13  Fixed 
 36-078-10  25  17  18  Fixed 
 36-078-12  30  20  21  Reversible 
 36-078-14  35  25  24  Reversible 
 36-078-16  40  28  28  Reversible 
 36-078-18  45  31  31  Reversible 

BK BL MU RD TA

 Scallop 
 36-059 
 Available in 6 sizes and 5 colours
Please note, 36-059-6.5 only available in BL and TA 

 Cotton, hand pleated, printed tapered cylinder shade 

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

 36-059-6.5  16  10  12 
 36-059-8  20  15  12 
 36-059-10  25  20  15 
 36-059-12  30  25  19 
 36-059-14  35  29  22 
 36-059-16  40  34  25 

Some larger shades feature 
a reversible gimbal, suitable 
for table, floor, or ceiling 
use. Contact our Customer 
Support Team to confirm 
sizing and availability.

6.5 Profile / Gimbal

6.5 Profile / Gimbal

 Malia 
 36-083 
 Available in 6 sizes and 2 colours 

Cotton, mushroom pleat balloon-lined, scalloped tapered cylinder shade

Reference Bottom ⌀ Top ⌀ Height Gimbal Type

 36-083-7  18  11  15  Fixed 
 36-083-10  25  13  15  Fixed 
 36-083-12  30  16  18  Reversible 
 36-083-14  35  18  21  Reversible 
 36-083-16  40  21  23  Reversible 
 36-083-18  45  24  26  Reversible 
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Filament LED Bulb Collection
We have curated a collection of a number of popular bulbs that have been 

used in our lamps and created the Filament LED Bulb Collection, for your 

ease. Filament bulbs can always elevate the look of your lamp or pendant, 

especially when they are visible in a glass pendant for example.

 Calex E27 LED 
Clear Glass Flex 

Filament 

 CAL-425404 

6.5cm x 15cm,
Wattage:  4.5 ,  

Lumen Output:  470 , 
Colour Temperature: 

 2700  Kelvin, 
Dimmable

 Calex E27 LED 
Full Glass Long 

Filament 

 CAL-425414 

 6.5 cm x  15 cm,
Wattage:  3.5 ,  

Lumen Output:  250 , 
Colour Temperature: 

 2100  Kelvin, 
Dimmable

 Calex LED 
Filament Globe 

Gold Finish 

 CAL-425464 

 10 cm x  15 cm,
Wattage:  5 ,  

Lumen Output:  470 , 
Colour Temperature: 

 2100  Kelvin, 
Dimmable

 Calex E27 LED 
Large Glass Long 
Filament Globe 

 CAL-425474 

 13 cm x  18 cm,
Wattage:  5 ,  

Lumen Output:  470 , 
Colour Temperature: 

 2700  Kelvin, 
Dimmable

 Calex LED E14 Full 
Glass Filament 

Ball 

 CAL-474482 

 5 cm x  10 cm,
Wattage:  4 ,  

Lumen Output:  250 , 
Colour Temperature: 

 2700  Kelvin, 
Dimmable

 Calex LED E14 
Lustre Glass 

Filament Candle 

 CAL-474489 

 4 cm x  11 cm,
Wattage:  4 ,  

Lumen Output:  250 , 
Colour Temperature: 

 2100  Kelvin, 
Dimmable

 Calex LED E14 
Clear Glass 

Filament Candle 

 CAL-474490 

 4 cm x  11 cm,
Wattage:  4 ,  

Lumen Output:  250 , 
Colour Temperature: 

 2700  Kelvin, 
Dimmable

 LED Clear Full 
Glass Filament 
GLS B22 Bulb 

 CAL-474501 

 6 cm x  12 cm,
Wattage:  5 ,  

Lumen Output:  470 , 
Colour Temperature: 

 2700  Kelvin, 
Dimmable

 Calex LED E27 Full 
Glass Filament 

Ball 

 CAL-474483 

 5 cm x  10 cm,
Wattage:  4 ,  

Lumen Output:  250 , 
Colour Temperature: 

 2700  Kelvin, 
Dimmable
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Ceiling Fittings
Complete your lighting collections with our electrified ceiling fittings. 

From contemporary to classic, our versatile range offers something for 

every style, helping you stay true to your design vision. Simple to install 

and effortlessly stylish, these kits are the ideal finishing touch and can 

elevate even the simplest of shades, to being a perfect pendant. 

 Antique Brass 
Electrified E27 
Ceiling Fitting 

 38-001 

 Chrome 
Electrified E27 
Ceiling Fitting 

 38-002 

 Black 
Chrome 

Traditional 
Electrified 

B22 Ceiling 
Fitting 

 38-003 

 Black Chrome 
Contemporary 
Electrified E27 
Ceiling Fitting 

 38-009 

 Champagne 
Contemporary 
Electrified E27 
Ceiling Fitting 

 38-008 

 Chrome 
Contemporary 
Electrified E27 
Ceiling Fitting 

 38-007   

 Black Retro 
Electrified E27 
Ceiling Fitting 

 38-010 

 Champagne 
Retro 

Electrified E27 
Ceiling Fitting 

 38-011 

 Brushed 
Chrome 

Electrified E27 
Ceiling Fitting 

 38-013 
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2. Shade

Pick from the majority of shades in 
our collection to complement your 

chosen kit.

Pictured: 36-082-18CR

3. Your Pendant

Put them together to create the 
perfect pendant light – tailored to 

your style and space.

1. Ceiling Fitting

Choose your preferred ceiling 
suspension kit – available in a range 

of finishes to suit any look.

Pictured: 38-007

Perfect Pendants
Create a pendant that’s uniquely yours by pairing one of our ceiling kits 

with your choice of shade. With most of our shade collection compatible, it's 

easy to curate a look that suits your space and style. Mix and match finishes 

and forms for a truly personalised lighting solution.

How It Works

Shade Reducer 
38-012-REDUCER 

Most of our shades come with a detachable reducer so you can amend 
to suit the bulb type. The reducer is also available to purchase separately.
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30-972-070-14TA-SC 104

30-972-BO 104

30-973-025-14WH-SC 104

30-973-BO 104

30-974-261-16WH-SC 104

30-974-BO 104

30-975-261-16WH-SC 104

30-975-BO 104

30-976-032-14NL-SC 86

30-976-BO 86

30-977-261-14BK-SC 128

30-977-BO 128

30-978-261-14WH-SC 128

30-978-BO 128

30-979-261-14BK-SC 128

30-979-BO 128
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Product Code           Page

30-980-261-14WH-SC 128

30-980-BO 128

30-986-025-14WH-SC 63

30-986-BO 63

30-988-025-16WH-SC 63

30-988-BO 63

30-989-C 54

30-990-C 151

30-991-C 151

30-992-C 133

30-993-C 133

30-994-C 141

30-995-C 141

30-996-C 150

30-997-C 150

30-998-C 80

30-999-C 80

32-003-025-18WH-SC 51

32-003-BO 51

32-012-C 93

32-014-BO-SG 92

32-014-SG-017-16BK-SC 92

32-039-C 46

32-040-C 47

32-044-261-18GY-SC 49

32-044-BO 49

32-049-C 12

32-056-C 20

32-057-C 20

32-058-C 16

32-065-070-18WH-SC 87

32-065-BO 87

32-068-261-22SG-SC 92

32-068-BO 92

32-077-K 111

32-078-K 110

32-083-C 20

32-086-032-18NL-SC 88

32-086-BO 88

32-087-261-18WH-SC 48

32-087-BO 48

32-091-261-16WH-SC 92

32-091-BO 92

32-093-C 13

32-104-257-20CR-SC 87

32-104-BO 87

32-110-025-16TA-SC 50

32-110-BO 50

32-113-261-18WH-SC 49

32-113-BO 49

Product Code           Page

32-114-C 27

32-120-C 19

32-122-C 55

32-123-C 55

32-128-C 105

32-133-C 43

32-137-K 41

32-141-C 26

32-146-C 21

32-147-C 21

32-148-C 9

32-151-032-18NL-SC 91

32-151-BO 91

32-152-261-18BK-SC 91

32-152-BO 91

32-159-C 28

32-163-C 105

32-168-C 19

32-169-C 19

32-170-018-16BK-SC 52

32-170-BO 52

32-171-025-16WH-SC 52

32-171-BO 52

32-172-025-16WH-SC 56

32-172-BO 56

32-175-032-18NL-SC 88

32-175-BO 88

32-176-261-18WH-SC 86

32-176-BO 86

32-177-C 54

32-178-261-18CR-SC 51

32-178-BO 51

32-181-261-18WH-SC 90

32-181-BO 90

32-182-K 93

32-183-K 93

32-184-K 89

32-185-C 29

32-186-C 17

32-187-C 37

32-188-C 42

32-189-C 57

32-190-C 113

32-191-K 130

32-193-C 94

32-194-C 94

32-195-C 18

32-196-C 18

32-197-C 16

32-198-C 21

Product Code           Page

32-199-C 30

32-200-C 11

32-201-025-18WH-SC 50

32-201-BO 50

32-202-C 17

32-203-025-18WH-SC 36

32-203-BO 36

32-204-C 39

32-205-C 10

32-206-K 131

32-207-K 129

32-208-070-20WH-SC 86

32-208-BO 86

32-209-BK-C 7

32-209-GY-C 7

32-210-C 8

32-211-GY-C 6

32-211-MU-C 6

32-212-C 45

32-213-261-18WH-SC 45

32-213-BO 45

32-214-017-14IV-SC 46

32-214-BO 46

32-215-C 108

32-216-C 38

32-217-C 40

32-218-011-20HP-SC 111

32-218-BO 111

32-219-K 108

32-220-C 112

32-221-001-18WH-SC 35

32-221-BO 35

32-222-253-8CR-SC 34

32-222-BO 34

32-223-K 131

32-224-K 129

32-225-K 130

33-069 119

33-070 119

33-071 118

33-072 118

33-073 118

33-074 118

33-075-IV 44

33-075-SG 44

35-076-017-AB-SC 14

35-076-017-ABZ-SC 14

35-077-017-AB-SC 15

35-077-017-ABZ-SC 15

35-078-019-AB-SC 14

Product Code           Page

35-078-019-ABZ-SC 14

35-079-020-AB-SC 75

35-079-020-ABZ-SC 75

35-080-020-AB-SC 75

35-080-020-ABZ-SC 75

35-123 70

35-124 70

35-125 75

35-126 75

35-127 75

35-186 12

35-225 66

35-233 25

35-234 25

35-284 27

35-288 44

35-289 44

35-293 33

35-294 33

35-296 33

35-299 66

35-300 66

35-301 66

35-305 65

35-306 65

35-307 65

35-310 76

35-311 76

35-312 76

35-314 24

35-324 72

35-325 72

35-337 73

35-363-K 78

35-365-K 78

35-366-K 78

35-368-K 78

35-374 25

35-381 65

35-382 65

35-383 65

35-390 25

35-395 73

35-396 64

35-397 64

35-398 64

35-399 64

35-402 79

35-403 79

35-404 107

Product Code           Page

35-405 29

35-406 29

35-407 37

35-408 42

35-409 77

35-410 77

35-411 77

35-412 119

35-413 119

35-414 119

35-419 32

35-420 32

35-421 30

35-422 30

35-423 31

35-424 31

35-425 74

35-426 71

35-427 118

35-428 77

35-429 77

35-430 77

35-431 10

35-432 79

35-433 79

35-434 28

35-435-BK 7

35-435-GY 7

35-436 68

35-437 67

35-438 74

35-439 74

35-440 76

35-441 76

35-442 68

35-443 38

35-444 39

35-445 40

35-446 66

35-447 37

35-448 42

35-449 24

35-450 24

35-451 24

35-452 69

35-453 69

35-454 23

35-455 23

35-456 23

35-457 23
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Product Code           Page

35-458 36

35-458-033-6WH-SC 36

35-459 35

35-459-033-6WH-SC 35

36-001-10MU 177

36-001-10TA 177

36-001-10TO 177

36-001-10WH 177

36-001-12MU 177

36-001-12TA 177

36-001-12TO 177

36-001-12WH 177

36-001-14MU 177

36-001-14TA 177

36-001-14TO 177

36-001-14WH 177

36-001-16MU 177

36-001-16TA 177

36-001-16TO 177

36-001-16WH 177

36-001-18MU 177

36-001-18TA 177

36-001-18TO 177

36-001-18WH 177

36-001-8MU 177

36-001-8TA 177

36-001-8TO 177

36-001-8WH 177

36-004-10BK 187

36-004-10IV 187

36-004-10TA 187

36-004-12BK 187

36-004-12IV 187

36-004-12TA 187

36-004-14BK 187

36-004-14IV 187

36-004-14TA 187

36-004-16BK 187

36-004-16IV 187

36-004-16TA 187

36-004-6BK 187

36-004-6IV 187

36-004-6TA 187

36-004-7BK 187

36-004-7IV 187

36-004-7TA 187

36-011-12HP 179

36-011-14HP 179

36-011-16HP 179

36-011-18HP 179

Product Code           Page

36-011-20HP 179

36-011-22HP 179

36-011-24HP 179

36-012-12HP 178

36-012-14HP 178

36-012-16HP 178

36-012-18HP 178

36-012-20HP 178

36-016-10BK 183

36-016-10CR 183

36-016-10SG 183

36-016-12BK 183

36-016-12CR 183

36-016-12SG 183

36-016-14BK 183

36-016-14CR 183

36-016-14SG 183

36-016-16BK 183

36-016-16CR 183

36-016-16SG 183

36-016-18BK 183

36-016-18CR 183

36-016-18SG 183

36-016-20BK 183

36-016-20CR 183

36-016-20SG 183

36-017-10BK 176

36-017-10IV 176

36-017-10SA 176

36-017-10SG 176

36-017-10TA 176

36-017-12BK 176

36-017-12IV 176

36-017-12SA 176

36-017-12SG 176

36-017-12TA 176

36-017-14BK 176

36-017-14IV 176

36-017-14SA 176

36-017-14SG 176

36-017-14TA 176

36-017-16BK 176

36-017-16IV 176

36-017-16SA 176

36-017-16SG 176

36-017-16TA 176

36-017-8BK 176

36-017-8IV 176

36-017-8SA 176

36-017-8SG 176

Product Code           Page

36-017-8TA 176

36-018-10BK 176

36-018-10IV 176

36-018-10SA 176

36-018-10SG 176

36-018-10TA 176

36-018-12BK 176

36-018-12IV 176

36-018-12SA 176

36-018-12SG 176

36-018-12TA 176

36-018-14BK 176

36-018-14IV 176

36-018-14SA 176

36-018-14SG 176

36-018-14TA 176

36-018-16BK 176

36-018-16IV 176

36-018-16SA 176

36-018-16SG 176

36-018-16TA 176

36-018-18BK 176

36-018-18IV 176

36-018-18SA 176

36-018-18SG 176

36-018-18TA 176

36-019-14AL 185

36-019-14BK 185

36-019-16AL 185

36-019-16BK 185

36-019-18AL 185

36-019-18BK 185

36-025-12MU 177

36-025-12TA 177

36-025-12TO 177

36-025-12WH 177

36-025-14MU 177

36-025-14TA 177

36-025-14TO 177

36-025-14WH 177

36-025-16MU 177

36-025-16TA 177

36-025-16TO 177

36-025-16WH 177

36-025-18MU 177

36-025-18TA 177

36-025-18TO 177

36-025-18WH 177

36-031-10AP 181

36-031-10NL 181

Product Code           Page

36-031-10PG 181

36-031-12AP 181

36-031-12NL 181

36-031-12PG 181

36-031-14AP 181

36-031-14NL 181

36-031-14PG 181

36-031-16AP 181

36-031-16NL 181

36-031-16PG 181

36-031-20AP 181

36-031-20NL 181

36-031-20PG 181

36-032-12AP 180

36-032-12NL 180

36-032-12PG 180

36-032-14AP 180

36-032-14NL 180

36-032-14PG 180

36-032-16AP 180

36-032-16NL 180

36-032-16PG 180

36-032-18AP 180

36-032-18NL 180

36-032-18PG 180

36-032-20AP 180

36-032-20NL 180

36-032-20PG 180

36-033-6GY 177

36-033-6MU 177

36-033-6RD 177

36-033-6TA 177

36-033-6TO 177

36-033-6WH 177

36-036-10CR 183

36-036-10SG 183

36-036-10TA 183

36-036-12CR 183

36-036-12SG 183

36-036-12TA 183

36-036-14CR 183

36-036-14SG 183

36-036-14TA 183

36-036-16CR 183

36-036-16SG 183

36-036-16TA 183

36-036-18CR 183

36-036-18SG 183

36-036-18TA 183

36-036-20CR 183

Product Code           Page

36-036-20SG 183

36-036-20TA 183

36-041-10AP 184

36-041-10BK 184

36-041-10FG 184

36-041-10MU 184

36-041-10RA 184

36-041-10RE 184

36-041-10SL 184

36-041-10SP 184

36-041-10TO 184

36-041-12AP 184

36-041-12BK 184

36-041-12FG 184

36-041-12MU 184

36-041-12RA 184

36-041-12RE 184

36-041-12SL 184

36-041-12SP 184

36-041-12TO 184

36-041-14AP 184

36-041-14BK 184

36-041-14FG 184

36-041-14MU 184

36-041-14RA 184

36-041-14RE 184

36-041-14SL 184

36-041-14SP 184

36-041-14TO 184

36-041-16AP 184

36-041-16BK 184

36-041-16FG 184

36-041-16MU 184

36-041-16RA 184

36-041-16RE 184

36-041-16SL 184

36-041-16SP 184

36-041-16TO 184

36-041-18AP 184

36-041-18BK 184

36-041-18FG 184

36-041-18MU 184

36-041-18RA 184

36-041-18RE 184

36-041-18SL 184

36-041-18SP 184

36-041-18TO 184

36-049-10IV 182

36-049-10SG 182

36-049-12IV 182
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Product Code           Page

36-049-12SG 182

36-049-14IV 182

36-049-14SG 182

36-049-16IV 182

36-049-16SG 182

36-054-12BK 189

36-054-12BL 189

36-054-12FG 189

36-054-12RD 189

36-054-12TA 189

36-054-14BK 189

36-054-14BL 189

36-054-14FG 189

36-054-14RD 189

36-054-14TA 189

36-054-16BK 189

36-054-16BL 189

36-054-16FG 189

36-054-16RD 189

36-054-16TA 189

36-054-18BK 189

36-054-18BL 189

36-054-18FG 189

36-054-18RD 189

36-054-18TA 189

36-054-20BK 189

36-054-20BL 189

36-054-20FG 189

36-054-20RD 189

36-054-20TA 189

36-054-5.5BK 189

36-054-5.5BL 189

36-054-5.5FG 189

36-054-5.5RD 189

36-054-5.5TA 189

36-054-6.5BK 189

36-054-6.5BL 189

36-054-6.5FG 189

36-054-6.5RD 189

36-054-6.5TA 189

36-058-12AP 184

36-058-12BK 184

36-058-12NR 184

36-058-14AP 184

36-058-14BK 184

36-058-14NR 184

36-058-16AP 184

36-058-16BK 184

36-058-16NR 184

36-058-18AP 184

Product Code           Page

36-058-18BK 184

36-058-18NR 184

36-059-10BK 190

36-059-10BL 190

36-059-10MU 190

36-059-10RD 190

36-059-10TA 190

36-059-12BK 190

36-059-12BL 190

36-059-12MU 190

36-059-12RD 190

36-059-12TA 190

36-059-14BK 190

36-059-14BL 190

36-059-14MU 190

36-059-14RD 190

36-059-14TA 190

36-059-16BK 190

36-059-16BL 190

36-059-16MU 190

36-059-16RD 190

36-059-16TA 190

36-059-6.5BL 190

36-059-6.5TA 190

36-059-8BK 190

36-059-8BL 190

36-059-8MU 190

36-059-8RD 190

36-059-8TA 190

36-061-12NR 182

36-061-14NR 182

36-061-16NR 182

36-061-18NR 182

36-062-12WH 183

36-062-14WH 183

36-062-16WH 183

36-062-18WH 183

36-063-12WH 182

36-063-14WH 182

36-063-16WH 182

36-063-18WH 182

36-066-12BK 185

36-066-12CI 185

36-066-12OB 185

36-066-12RG 185

36-066-14BK 185

36-066-14CI 185

36-066-14OB 185

36-066-14RG 185

36-066-16BK 185

Product Code           Page

36-066-16CI 185

36-066-16OB 185

36-066-16RG 185

36-067-12CI 188

36-067-12LI 188

36-067-12OB 188

36-067-12RE 188

36-067-12RG 188

36-067-14CI 188

36-067-14LI 188

36-067-14OB 188

36-067-14RE 188

36-067-14RG 188

36-067-16CI 188

36-067-16LI 188

36-067-16OB 188

36-067-16RE 188

36-067-16RG 188

36-067-18CI 188

36-067-18LI 188

36-067-18OB 188

36-067-18RE 188

36-067-18RG 188

36-067-6.5CI 188

36-067-6.5LI 188

36-067-6.5OB 188

36-067-6.5RE 188

36-067-6.5RG 188

36-068-12BK 184

36-068-12DE 184

36-068-12GO 184

36-068-12GR 184

36-068-14BK 184

36-068-14DE 184

36-068-14GO 184

36-068-14GR 184

36-068-16BK 184

36-068-16DE 184

36-068-16GO 184

36-068-16GR 184

36-068-18BK 184

36-068-18DE 184

36-068-18GO 184

36-068-18GR 184

36-070-12TA 180

36-070-12WH 180

36-070-14TA 180

36-070-14WH 180

36-070-16TA 180

36-070-16WH 180

Product Code           Page

36-070-18TA 180

36-070-18WH 180

36-070-20TA 180

36-070-20WH 180

36-071-12TA 181

36-071-12WH 181

36-071-14TA 181

36-071-14WH 181

36-071-16TA 181

36-071-16WH 181

36-071-18TA 181

36-071-18WH 181

36-071-20TA 181

36-071-20WH 181

36-072-12AL 186

36-072-12SG 186

36-072-14AL 186

36-072-14SG 186

36-072-16AL 186

36-072-16SG 186

36-072-18AL 186

36-072-18SG 186

36-073-12SP 185

36-073-14SP 185

36-073-16SP 185

36-073-20SP 185

36-074-10SG 179

36-074-10WH 179

36-074-12SG 179

36-074-12WH 179

36-074-14SG 179

36-074-14WH 179

36-074-16SG 179

36-074-16WH 179

36-074-18SG 179

36-074-18WH 179

36-074-20SG 179

36-074-20WH 179

36-075-12NL 186

36-075-14NL 186

36-075-16NL 186

36-076-14NL 187

36-076-16NL 187

36-076-18NL 187

36-077-12CI 189

36-077-12NAT 189

36-077-12OB 189

36-077-14CI 189

36-077-14NAT 189

36-077-14OB 189

Product Code           Page

36-077-16CI 189

36-077-16NAT 189

36-077-16OB 189

36-077-18CI 189

36-077-18NAT 189

36-077-18OB 189

36-077-5.5CI 189

36-077-5.5NAT 189

36-077-5.5OB 189

36-077-6.5CI 189

36-077-6.5NAT 189

36-077-6.5OB 189

36-078-10RE 190

36-078-12RE 190

36-078-14RE 190

36-078-16RE 190

36-078-18RE 190

36-078-6.5RE 190

36-079-10BL 188

36-079-10RE 188

36-079-12BL 188

36-079-12RE 188

36-079-14BL 188

36-079-14RE 188

36-079-16BL 188

36-079-16RE 188

36-079-18BL 188

36-079-18RE 188

36-079-5.5BL 188

36-079-5.5RE 188

36-079-6.5BL 188

36-079-6.5RE 188

36-080-10MU 188

36-080-12MU 188

36-080-14MU 188

36-080-16MU 188

36-080-18MU 188

36-080-6.5MU 188

36-081-10GR 189

36-081-12GR 189

36-081-14GR 189

36-081-16GR 189

36-081-18GR 189

36-081-5.5GR 189

36-081-6.5GR 189

36-082-10CR 181

36-082-12CR 181

36-082-14CR 181

36-082-16CR 181

36-082-18CR 181
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Product Code           Page

36-083-10MB 190

36-083-10OG 190

36-083-12MB 190

36-083-12OG 190

36-083-14MB 190

36-083-14OG 190

36-083-16MB 190

36-083-16OG 190

36-083-18MB 190

36-083-18OG 190

36-083-7MB 190

36-083-7OG 190

36-238-12CR 180

36-238-14CR 180

36-238-16CR 180

36-238-19CR 180

36-243-10CR 179

36-243-12CR 179

36-243-14CR 179

36-243-16CR 179

36-243-18CR 179

36-243-20CR 179

36-243-22CR 179

36-243-24CR 179

36-243-6CR 179

36-243-7CR 179

36-253-10CR 187

36-253-10GO 187

36-253-12CR 187

36-253-12GO 187

36-253-14CR 187

36-253-14GO 187

36-253-16CR 187

36-253-16GO 187

36-253-18CR 187

36-253-18GO 187

36-253-20CR 187

36-253-20GO 187

36-253-6CR 187

36-253-6GO 187

36-253-8CR 187

36-253-8GO 187

36-257-10CR 178

36-257-12CR 178

36-257-14CR 178

36-257-16CR 178

36-257-18CR 178

36-257-20CR 178

36-257-22CR 178

36-257-24CR 178

Product Code           Page

36-261-10BK 178

36-261-10CI 178

36-261-10CR 178

36-261-10GY 178

36-261-10WH 178

36-261-12BK 178

36-261-12CI 178

36-261-12CR 178

36-261-12GY 178

36-261-12WH 178

36-261-14BK 178

36-261-14CI 178

36-261-14CR 178

36-261-14GY 178

36-261-14WH 178

36-261-16BK 178

36-261-16CI 178

36-261-16CR 178

36-261-16GY 178

36-261-16WH 178

36-261-18BK 178

36-261-18CI 178

36-261-18CR 178

36-261-18GY 178

36-261-18WH 178

36-261-20BK 178

36-261-20CI 178

36-261-20CR 178

36-261-20GY 178

36-261-20WH 178

36-263-12AL 186

36-263-14AL 186

36-263-16AL 186

36-263-18AL 186

36-263-20AL 186

38-001 192

38-002 192

38-003 192

38-007 192

38-008 192

38-009 192

38-010 192

38-011 192

38-012-REDUCER 193

38-013 192

39-010 12

39-014 43

39-015 41

39-017 13

39-018 9

Product Code           Page

39-028 29

39-029 37

39-030 42

39-031 31

39-032 74

39-033 36

39-033-033-6WH-SC 36

39-034 10

39-035 28

39-036 26

39-037 8

39-038 39

39-039 40

39-040 35

39-040-033-6WH-SC 35

39-041 34

39-041-253-6CR-SC 34

39-076-018-AB-SC 14

39-076-018-ABZ-SC 14

39-077-018-AB-SC 15

39-077-018-ABZ-SC 15

40-001 174

40-002 174

40-010 175

40-012 175

40-020 174

40-036 175

40-042 174

40-054 175

40-059 172

40-060 173

40-061 173

40-062 173

40-063 173

40-064 172

4075-WH 119

4076-WH 119

500-C 107

501 107

501-257-16CR-SC 107

503 109

503-238-19CR-SC 109

504 109

504-238-14CR-SC 109

977-NIC 53

977-NIC-018-12BK-SC 53

977-NIC-FL 53

977-NIC-FL-018-18IV-SC 53

977-SG 53

977-SG-025-14WH-SC 53

Product Code           Page

977-SG-FL 53

977-SG-FL-025-18WH-SC 53

CAL-425404 191

CAL-425414 191

CAL-425464 191

CAL-425474 191

CAL-474482 191

CAL-474483 191

CAL-474489 191

CAL-474490 191

CAL-474501 191

DG-001-CB 165

DG-001-EM 166

DG-002-CB 165

DG-002-EM 166

DG-003 169

DG-004 169

DG-005-K 169

DG-006-K 169

DG-007-K 164

DG-008-10CO 171

DG-008-10EM 171

DG-008-12CO 171

DG-008-12EM 171

DG-008-14CO 171

DG-008-14EM 171

DG-008-16CO 171

DG-008-16EM 171

DG-009-10CO 170

DG-009-10EM 170

DG-009-12CO 170

DG-009-12EM 170

DG-009-14CO 170

DG-009-14EM 170

DG-009-16CO 170

DG-009-16EM 170

DG-010-14FU 170

DG-010-16FU 170

DG-010-18FU 170

DG-011-14CO 170

DG-011-16CO 170

DG-011-18CO 170

DG-012 167

DG-013 167

DG-014-CO 164

DG-014-EM 167

DG-014-PI 168

DG-015-CO 164

DG-015-EM 167

DG-015-PI 168

Product Code           Page

DG-016-CO 164

DG-016-EM 167

DG-016-PI 168

JW07 158

JW07-041-16SL-SC 158

JW59 159

JW59-261-14WH-SC 159

JW61 160

JW61-261-16WH-SC 160

JW62 161

JW62-031-16PG-SC 161

JW63 161

JW63-031-14PG-SC 161

JW65 160

JW65-025-14WH-SC 160

JW67 161

JW67-025-16TA-SC 161

JW69 158

JW69-263-14AL-SC 158

JW70 160

JW70-032-12NL-SC 160

JW72 160

JW72-018-10SG-SC 160

JW73 159

JW73-018-18SG-SC 159

JW78 159

JW78-004-14IV-SC 159

JW79 162

JW79-261-10WH-SC 162

JW80 162

JW80-032-16PG-SC 162

JW82 161

JW82-025-16TA-SC 161

JW84 159

JW84-025-14WH-SC 159

JW85 158

JW85-001-16WH-SC 158

JW86 160

JW86-261-14WH-SC 160
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